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GM Vehicle Inquiry System
Summary

Page 1 of 2

Help
-
VIN: 2GCECISTIV 185549
" VEHICLE INFORMATION o

Marchandislng CC15753 - 2000 SILVERADS FICKUP ZWD-
Modal: BXT CAR . Warraniy Start Datet | 05/22/2000
BARS Order Type: | 70 -RETAIL - STOCK
Dullvering Dasler1 | SERVICE CHEVROLET, INC. TH

PO BOX 3707 Selling Seures CHEVROLET

LAFAYETTE, LA 70302-3707

(37 249411 Site Codet | 24483

Sualnom Associets | 1,200

Code:
Servios Comtrueti iml Branded T IHul Warmniy Block: |Nn| P Statte: I Paid i

. CAMPAIGN ELIGIBILITY
reloig Descripdon Nottes | Cniar
reln] FRONT BRAKE PIFE CONTALT WITH BODY CROSS SILL N/A Clomed

APPLICABLE WARRANTIES
N AT T
34/36000 BUMPER TC BUMPER - NODEDUCTIBLE [ 08222000 |  Smbles |9222005] 55002 miles |
72/100000 SHEET METAL RUST-THROUGH 0572272000 Smis [ 52222006] 100008 miles
'| 36736000 SHEET METAL CORROSION 05/22/2000 Smbes | 52272003 | 36008 milas
56/80000 POM/CL EMISSIONS - 057222000 § miles | 522/2008| 80008 millen
36/36000 FEDERAL EMISSIONS 03/22/2000 Suilleg | $:22/2003| 36008 mllea
CLAIM HISTORY '
el o L0 . LedorGperstion ez
117062001 | 10448 | ¥ |Bs795- TAILGATE BEZEL HANDLE 14275 milen
0822001 | 103915 | # |BS793- TAILOATE BEZEL HANDLE | 12453 miley
o309/2001 | 12219 | # | V0600 - INSPECT BRAKE PIPE & INSTALL SPACER CLIP BOES milew |

Bles/ Y A1241%20vwockly¥208 100\ AlLunand$20-K20Attch3 htm

57132003




GM Vehicle Inquiry System -gmmry . Page 2 of 2
os212000 | 327333 Z7901 - 1-DAY COURTESY TRANSPORTATION 2812 miles
. osnazooe | 2718 E9740 - POW STEER GEAR REL 2812 mibes
osmar2000 | Asosdo 27000 - NEW YEHICLE INSFRCTION ALLOWANCE O miles

CHECK HISTORY INFORMATION

Vahich Has No Associated Check History Information.

© 1998-3002 Geeral Motors Corporation. Al Rights Reserved

Vs PN 1A 10 il T M T, A Tl o AL N Atinch T i
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GM Vekiole Inquiry System - Cleim Histary |
.o o ®
GM Vehicle Inquiry System
. Claim History

Page 1 of 2

MMWWWWW
Service Contract - Waermty Black - Erwndec Title

Help

VIN: | 20CECI9TIY 1339549
CLAIM HISTORY

NA | NA

enootl 12 b o § & | vosos-vereCT
wher l I l BRAKE PIFE & BRACKET

#1737

Rl VAT I8 W heonak eSO T A Temande2N-9620 A tach? itm




| GM‘Ud:duluInqmy Bm-sdm}ﬂm

| | | |oemusscsacur] [ 1 |

Z190 - 1-DAY
0825/2000] 95 | 01 # | COURTESY NiA WA | NA | 83000 N
TRANSPORTATION

PO BOX 3707 .
LAFAYETTE, LA 20502-3707 Eite Code: 4483
(37) 234-9411 '

Yehicla Has No Assoclated Chack History. - _ | -1

. | © 1998-2002 General Motors Corporation. Ail Rightt Raserved

AL VAL AT MM sl w8 Lk A Darin 082N A trazhD It ' 51312003
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GM Vehicle Inquiry System
. . Vehlcle Build

Mo - Sxnnary - Clkm Histary - Velikle Build - Vohisle Componsat - Delivery Iirmation - Daalae Information -
Service Contract - Wacramy Block - Bomded Tile

mn -
VIN: AGCECI9TIY 1359549
VEMICLE BUILD
Marchandising Medsh: OC15793 - 2000 SILVERADO PICKUP 2WD-EXT CAB
Gross Vehicls Waight Rating: 2815 kg (5207 ) Ovdlor Nameher: CINZKV
Bulld Date: 08272000 ' Bulld Playt: 2Y153
' ' OPTION CODES
AG1 AG2 - ADJUSTER, 6-WAY POWER SEAT,
ATl - DERP, ALL EXCEPT W/S ANDDRS = AM7 - REAR SEAT FOLDING o
AUD « REMOTE ENTRY AU3 - SIDE DR, ELEC
.ul-mmmmms - AS5 - FRT BKT, HIGH BACK, DRIVER & PA
B30 - CARPET - B32- FLOOR MATS, AUX '
B33 - FLOGR MATS, AUX B35 - BODY SIDE MOULDINGS, BRIGHT
C80 - AIR CONDITIONER FRT, MAN CONTRO DK# - ROOF CONSOLE .
D07 - FLOOR CONBOLE D48 - LH & RH, REMOTE CONTROL, ELECTR
BVA - DVT. EVAP EMISSICN REGUIREMENT E24 - DOOR - SIDE CARGO, HINGED
B4) - FLRETSIDE BODY OPTION ‘ FES - FEDERAL EMISSIONS
GT4-3.13 RATIO (DUP WITH 5X1) - ' (130 - LIMITED SLIP
JC3 - VAC POWER, 4 WHL DISC, 7,200 LB - | sowr . TRANSMISSION FLUD cooLER
X34 - CRUISE CONTROL K68 - GENERATOR '
LAM7 - GAS, 8 CYL, 5.3L, MFL, IRON, GM - | M0 - 4180 AUTO TRANS
| NF2 - BMISBION SYSTEM, FEDERAL TIER 1 NP - STEERING WHEBL- LEATHER. WRAPPED
O8G - OSHAWA, ONT, CANADA (TRK) ¥F9 - 16 ALUMINUM WHEELS (4 T
QCJ - P2S5/T0R16 WOL RPESTTLALS | Q4B - GvwR: 2812 K6 (5200 1.B)
SLM - STOCK ORDERS 96 - FOG, FRT-
UPQ - AN/FPM STEREO, SREK/SCAN, AUTO R X3 - PREMIUM SPEAKER SYSTHM INCLUDES
Pl UY7 - TRUCK TRAILER, HD - VES - STEP, CHROME, IMPACT STRIP
| Va3 - IMPACT STRIP ' VR4 - WEIGHT DISTRIBUTING PLATFORM

Bln VAT 1 honal Ao I Tagl A amvan AN AL N Arinahd him h | 571372003




uuvmmms;m‘mnmm . Page 2 of 2

VX4 - COMPLETE ¥22 - RADIATOR, CHROME
.m-umam XCJ - P255/70R |5 WOL, R/PE 8T TL ALS
X898 - CHEVROLET YCJ - P255/70R16 WOL R/PE 8T TL ALS
YD3 - (BASE EQUIP) POR SCHEDULING GVW YDé - RR, BASE EQUIPMENT
YE9 - DECOR PACKAGE ZCI - P2SS/TOR16 WOL RUPE ST TL ALS
ZY2 - CONVENTIONAL TWO-TONE PAINT 232 - H.D. TRAILERING EQUIFMENT
735 - TOURING SUSPENSION 1SB - PREFERRED BQUIP, GROUP - 188 **
18Z - OFTION PACKAGE 11L - EXTERIOR, DK WILLOW SAGE MET (9
14U - EXTERIOR, LT GRAY MET (96) $ZP - COMPUTER SEL SUSP (§ZF)
7ZP - DOMPUTER SEL SUSP (7ZF) 972D » MED. GRAY SPORT CLOTH
921 - MED DK PEWTER (97}

© 1D98-2002 Gorraral Molors Corporotion. AY Rights Reserved

m..w.uumm._mmmu_mn.um.tm.hm ' ' 5/132003
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Tlnylﬁmgnrrh m ;' Alemand, Sr.

Chsima Administcator 175 St. Landry Hwy.

Em]s { GM Central Claima _ Ville Platts, Lﬁ'rm

| MIC: 482 C20 DT - {337) 599-2796

P. €. Box 300 :

Detroit, Ml 48263-3000

RE: ESIS File No.: 461243 ) .
Dato/Event; 0540303 RECEIVED .
Subject Vehicle: 2000 Chevrolet Silverado . AUG 2 § 2008

August 20, 2003 ESB-GM CLAIMS UKTT

Dee

In response to your letter of May, 22, 2003, the paragraphs below should serve 1o address the
information requested. ] -

On Saturday, May 03, 2003, | washed the cab of my trock from inside the truck bed. [ walked to
the rear of the bed to exit and as I stepped onto the tilgate, it gave way, causing me to fall to the
cement driveway below. I fall off the truck fieet first striking my buttocks on the tailgate as I fell.
1 found that both tailgats support cables had parted neer thoir center. The osble had apparent rust
in the area where it parted. The rust. had pot been outwardly visible due to the plastic outer
couting on the cables.

May 7%, T met with and was examined by I Flease refer 1o the attached roport for
Vitional infocenat _

The Dootor recommended physical thempy and referred me to Tim Fontenot, On May 12%, Mr.
Fontenot, a licensed physical therapist, perfornved an initial evaluation and began treatment 10
help relieve the paic. Therapy continved through May 19°. Pleass refer to the atiached report

im Sty Logisban.: T =
:,l',.;.____-..._ ha-calilttrat L TP IIE Ty

Please foel free 1o cell or write if yon have any questions or need any additional information to
complete this request.




Claims Administraor: Motris ¢
Claim Number: 461

| AUTHORIZATION FOR USE AND/OR DISCLOSURE OF
o CONFIDENTIAL MEDICAL INFORMATION

l.mmwmmmmMﬂumm
print pma of madion .

and/or disclosure of confidential information conteined in my medical records to:

ESIS - General Motors Claims
PO Box 300

Meil Code 482-C20-D71
Detroit, MI 48265-3000

I underatand that the perpose(s) for which thia informaticn s to be used andbor disclosed is for s ' claim
against General Motors Corparetion for an incident which occurred oo or aboat 247/ 3 /2 3

The confidential information from my medical records and/or x-rays 10 be disclosed has no limitations as to the dutes
of visits ar mjuries to be disclosed. I understand that full disclosure is authorizad. Thia includes interviews of doctors,
EMTs, and other stiondants regarding all matiors relating to sy examination, disgnosia, care, and troatment, A r_Tis

Iz Dty oA
! understand that if my confidential health information is disclosed to someone who is not required to comply with the

fedaral privacy protection reguimioos, then soch informatien may be re-disclosed by the recipient aind would no longer
protected,

undmﬂmﬂﬁatlhmuighthmnhthinﬂuﬂminﬁhnﬁmﬂmundlhﬂnmhmouﬂnnmutbainwriti:g.
A photocopy of this Authorization oan bo acoepted with the same authority as the original,

Pripted Name of Patieot* Date of Birth

"Iyou personal represcntative slgning this i plowse pw[duduuipﬂmnfmmlﬁuuhpmh
Mmumﬂmmmmhﬂumm
Ralationship to individual:

Authority to sct for individual:

.Mwlm:mmwurmpjrmymﬁdmﬁﬂ information that is to be used or discloasd.

THrs AUTHORIZATION FOR USE AND/OR DISCLOSURE OF CONFIDENTIAL MEDICAL INFORMATION WILL REMATN
IN EFFECT FOR AS LONG AS MY CLAIM AGAINST GENERAL MGTORS CORPORATION IS PENDING UNLESS IT IS
EXFRESSLY REVOKED AT AN EARLIER TINE. ' ' .




Attachoment for :
AUTHORLZATION FOR USE ANDVOR DISCLOSURE OF
CONFIDENTIAL MEDICAL INFORMATION

ClmAdm/
[CLAMNUMBER: | [/-8/ £ 2 7 7 2 &
e o e | I
i) or
madical faoility:
S e
_ Vid st peazre 4. R
Phone:

Mmhhkufﬁﬁﬂwamﬁmdfmumwhm.
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Ti1lse Platte, Td

NIARYORY Report including CIAINS Deced 0D/00/00 l.'h:h.l 12/31/29, Oldagt Plgst

“ml“lrnﬂ::l-.---.-‘mm“mF.I".ﬂ-......ﬂ....-l-“ulﬂ Ll Bl

1tlilng Dorror: 01-Alvares . Under 30: .  $0.04
jand Statemsat i 30 to 60: $0.00
wcount iy uot baing charged INTEREST : &0 Lo 90! §0.00
io NISEED PAYNENT TY : : over 50: §0.00
ingaesced Fzyment Amovmt $0.00 : Igterest: 90,00
Iinisus Payment - $0.00 : Fenalty: $0.49
AEeLaAL  Fuid YTD: . 2g.p0 - : ; TOTRL ; $0.00
‘inancial Class : R ﬂndr'u. Limir: Mo Limit
ellection Stalum: Ak \ ' '

|

I

' r_E: .

« ¥ POARSACTION DETAIL e .i“!
DATE m DEECRIYTION mtsq ANOUNT BAlL FORMARD
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* Acct No: NG
> - Btatus And t History As Of 08/18/2003 11

--------------- remmamsrar BETIRINT BTRATTIE wo - r oo e o o m = o i i i o o o o o o o o o v i e
. Date Of Last Btatemant 08/13/2003
Balance On Lant Statement 435. 0D

Charges Sinoa Lpst Statesswnt 0.00
Fayments Since Last Btatement 0.00

Current Acoount Balsnce 435.00
mmemssssssssssressssscsae= HISTORY OF CHARGRS & DEBITS ----c-—--mereermccmmanacan
Sar Date Chg No Prooed Dagoripeicon Chargan Dakits DT
05/12/2003 105310 57001 Evaiuate on Mew Patient 50.00 JTP
05/12/2003 106311 S7035 Tirrascund 20.00 JTF
05/12/2003 108312 57012 ELECTRICAL BTIMOLATION 2K, 04 JTF
05/14/2001 108311 97010 Haat Packs Pro America 10,00 JTP
05/13/2003 106314 97110 THERAFEUTIC EXERCIFE 25,00 JTF
08/13/3003 105185 97110 THERADPEUTIC EXERCISE 25.00 JTY
05/13/3002 1O6G3BE 97010 Heat Packs Pro Amerioa 10.00 JTT
05/13/2002 105387 97032 ELECTRICAL STIMULATICH 2E. 0D JTr
0E/13/2003 105388 97038 Titraaound 50.08 JTF
0E/14/2002 105512 57032 BLECTRICAL STEMULATION 25.00 JTV
05/14/32003 105513 97038 Ultzasound i0.00 JTF
0E/14/32002 105514 57010 Heit Packs Pro Americi 10,060 JTP
05/14/2003 108515 97110 THERAPEDTIC FXHERCISE 23.00. JTY
05/15/2002 105640 97010 . HOT PAOKE - OTATE 18.00 JTF
08/18/2003 105641 97035 Ultrasound 20.00 JTF
O0B/16/2003 105642 97032 ELECTRICAL ETIMULATION 25.00 JTF
*nnua 105699 97032 BRELBCTRICAL STIMULATION 25.00 JTF

5/2003 105700 97035 Ultramocund 20.00 JTP
05/19/72003 105701 97010 HOT PACNA - JTATH 15.00 JTF
05/19/200% 108702 97110 THERAPRUTIC BXERCIER 29.00 JTr

Total cherges & debits this pege: 435.00 ¢.00
TOTAL 'CHARMIES & DENITS ALl PAGES: 435.00 0.00
---------------------- AISTORY QF PAYNENTS & CREDITS ==--=scsscss-mer-ree-
Fay Datea Fay BNo Pd By Dascoriptiom Paywanits Crediva
Total paymants & credita this pages 0.00 0.00
TOTAL PAYMENTS & CREDITS ALL PAJEE: 0.00 ¢.00
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BB/ Camtrad Clyima Lnit SHOPAR01 54 b
0. Box 300 MILE8.0 1 fox
M Code 482 C20 D71

Dvircit, M1 4§265-3000
esis
October 23, 2003
Re:  Claim No; 461243
Our Clicot: {General Motors Corpomtion
Date/Event: (5409403 '
Subject Vehicle: 2000 Chevrolet 8ilvemdo

Per our conversation yeaterday, Ociober 22, 2003, ow client agreed to sctflc vour claim for Five hundred
and Fifteen dollers (§515.00). This is full and final gettlement of soy and all claims. .

MmmﬂﬁnﬂhkﬂuﬁwLpMmdﬂ,mdmmm Upon
receipt, u cheok will ba sent to your sttention.

Should you have any queations please give me & call on 1.800.838.0164.

.Tml.Mmrh

L

e Jeivkc Mt Service Covipeny'- Gl dyf thr ACE drsup of Cospuning




INDIVIDUAL RELEASE, AND INDEMNIFICATION OF ALL CLAIMS

.tu:nnm 8313-259-461242

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE FRESENTS:

The undersigned I bcing of lawful age, for the sole consideration of Five hondred fifteen dallam,
(3515.00) to the nndersigned tn hand paid, receipt whereaf is hereby acknowledged, doce hersby and for my heirs,
executond, administratom, successors and aasigna, releage, acquit, and fiwever discherge Ganeral Motors Corporsiion,
ESIS, and Service Chevrolet, Ino. and all other authorizs GM dealerships and all eelling dealers, and his, her, their, or
its agents, servanta, gucosgaoes, heirs, execators, adminiatrators and all ofiier parsons, firms, mipplies, corporations,
ansociationa or partneeshipa, the “Releasses’, of and from any and all élaims, causes of action, derands, rights,
dsmages, coats, loaa of service, expanses and compensation whatsoewer, which the undersignad now. hawhave, or which
may hereafter accrue on acoount of, or in eny way growing cot of, auy snd all known and unknewn, foressen md
unfereseen bodily, personal injury smd propecty damage, and the consequances thereof rosulting to or resulting from the
sccident, canalty o svent which securred on or sbout the 3rd day of May, 2003, at or near Ville Plaite, LA,

It is understood and agreed thet fhis sattlsnsert is the compromise of 2 doubtful end dizputed elsim, aud that the
payment mads ia not t0 be construed as en edimission of tiebility on the part of the party or partise hereby released, md
that said Raleasees deny lichility therefore and intend merely to svoid litigntion and boy tieir peacs.

The undessignad hereby declare(s) and represent{s) that the injuriea mmined are, of may be, perpsheat snd
progroasiye and that reatvery theorefrom is uneerinin and indofinite, and in making this Relense, it in underviood snd
agreed, that the mndonigned roties wholly upon the vndersignad s own judgment, beliof and Imowledge of the naturs,
ixtent, affect and duration of sald injuries snd Hability therefore, snd it is made without reliance upan any riatemeat or
mdhmﬁmMﬂ&MGMMMwmmﬂdmmmwm

.Ehmﬂmﬂﬁmhmtwhw.ﬁhm.mwme

knovm snd unknown, claiow for known and unkoown injuries, and/or damage clabms for anticipated or unanticipaied
ijuries anul’or damage; and claima for expectad or unexpected consequences of injuriss and/or damages, which have
mesulied or mey result &mmyﬂlﬂlﬂdmﬂmmwmhmwmufﬂnm

nhmmmmmwmm cxecutors, adnﬂu:llmmnduiwdm agrea o
indenify, save harmloes and defend the Releaseos from all claims and denwnds for demages, costs, expense or
compensation on s¢count of, or in any way arising out of the aocldent, camuslty or avent which decarred on or sbont
May 3, 2003, inchuding sctoml domages, sctual aitosneys fises wnd all other costs arising out of clsbme fior contribution
and/or common law indesnification, sand/or contractual indapnification trought agaimst the Rolessees by amy person

The undersigned further doclere(s) and reprosent(s) that no promise, indusemeant or sgroemant not harein oxprossed has
beea made to the widamignod, and that this Raleass contains fie entire agreement betwoon the parties heretn, and that
fho torma of this Release are contrachial snd not mere recital. I is forther uncdarstood that thin setflement is a

 coufidential nettlement, the terms of which will not be disclosed to any third person except ax required by law.

ANY PERSON WHO, WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD OR KNOWING THAT HE IS FACILITATING A
mmmsrmmsummmmmmnnﬂmmummma
FALSE OR DECEPTIVE STATEMENT, I8 GUILTY OF INSURANCE FRAUD.
THE UNDERSIGNED HAS READ THE FOREGOING RELEASE AND FULLY UNDERSTANDS IT.
Signed, sealed and deltverad this deyof ,20__
CAUTION: READ BEFORE SIGNING




WITNESS ]
._...'- | L3
State of i
County of }
On the day of , 20, befure me porsatally appeared
to me known to be the
porvor(s) namex] herein and who executad the foraguing Reloase and aciawiadged to noe that
vohmtarily execnied the game.
Mytn'mup:m L e
. . Notary Public
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Immulmwhmmﬂm&'m anﬁndluﬂmﬁmh
hmummummmmm: Thin fe the fall Mﬁnﬂ witlement xpotmt of
Yy olximm.

Eaclosod ia 5 1elewse thiat I noed for you o 7ead, algn, date, heve your sigostxe notarjesd snd retury, 3 to
© nty atiendion, MIMM&MWMI@M&MHEM
o =
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INDIVIDUAL RELEARR, AND mmmmm
FILE NOUMBER: 2213-290.481700
mmmﬂmm;

The vadersignad N fwing of Lowful nge, & the snle ccnaiderstion of EEVEN HUMDRIED
FIFTY delaw, (3750,08) to the undersigned i hand paid, receipt whersof s hareby scknowladeed, dos harehy and
for my halm, exncotors, admixdstraos, micomaxes sod aeslgns, relesse, rogquit, wad foeever dischorge Gensral Motars
MMﬂmmmﬂmu,m.whmmmm
exacutoes, #dminisiratons and il other persons, firms, supplices, corpataticns, sasocistions or pratascikips, the
W of sod fiom any and a7l claime, cigten of scticn, dexmands, mmmudm
axpeoses sd compensstion whateorver, which the ondarsigned now hashavs, o which avwy haceafyer soome on
sconuot of, of in aoy way gtowing ot of, mry std oF! kmown mud vplenarem, forssden and onforesson haddly, pemcnal
end propecty denings, dhmhﬂmﬁhanﬂqhhﬁh%um
mmwmumwdmmuuwm

HiMﬂWHﬂMHHWdIWNMMNHM
mads In oot to ba consired ax s sdkiexion of tisbility on tha pent of the pasty or partlas harlry rleased, and
that axid Ralasaden deryy Linhility thepwfins and intend pywcely to mummnﬂwupun

Thw uisdoreigned havetsy dscdara(s) wnd repreecnd(s) that tha injuriey suxtained ixe, v mxy be, pévmanent

progreastve mnd fhat feccvery theeafron: is uwummﬁmuuww
apreed, that the ndessigned retiss wholly upan the tadersigned's cwn jud geasn, baljsf s knswiedge of fhe numrs,
mmmmw-ummwm mnd it is medn willout relianen Npen sy tkbedwat or
wﬂﬂﬂﬁ}ﬂ- of the party or parties herslry relassad, or their vepreseniatives, or by any physician or surgeon by them

B i undamiood and ageod fht this Raleays s jotonded to cover, ad does caves, withoot Hmitstion, nlxims which are

mown and yokoosm, claims for known snd wlomown, ingurdes, sadfor damge elaiom for mticoipeted or unaniicipsted
rgurias snd/or damage; sud dstos Sor ecpected of unexpected u:wmumm:-.mm
vesulied o micy result Sn wny sllsged conduct, acts, o7 ceniwicos of my of the Ralsassss,

uhmmmmﬂummm sxoopiors, mhainistators, med ssaigos doon agres
Mmhﬁhddﬁihmwﬂmddﬂnﬁhwﬂﬂ.mu
mmmwhwwmmdﬂ-mmumm oodueed on of shogt
1, 2003, inclnding achual dapages, soinal sttoeneys fon and sll other costs arising out of elaims for cobdbation
mmmmmwwwnhnﬂmuhwm

vndsrsigaed furiber decizre(s) mod thit oo promiss, indoostent or agreamn? oot harein. expresssd hae
wmade fo the ondesigned, axd fhut thid Relesss aontin the satice sgrespent betwesn the prytiss hepeto, oud that
fees of this Relonse sve oonirsctual sod not meve racitel. I is Derther vndarsiood thet this petfiscoant i o
sethoment, the terea of wiich will not b Seclosed to amy third pemon sxeept s requiod by lew,

ANY FERSON WHO, WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD OR KNOWING TRAT HE [§ FACILITATING A
FRALID AGAINST AN INNURER, SUBMITH AN APFLICATION OR PILES A CLAIM CONTAINING A
mmmsmm.mmwmmmmm. .
UNDERSKENED HAS READ THE FOREGOING RELEASE, AND FULLY UNDERSTANDS IT.
nealod and deltvered e _| L4 Syl oo d L2003
| CAUTION: READ REPORE, SIGNING
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Detrott, 11 42553000
@ esis

August 18, 2003

—

RE: Detcof Bvent: Jone 1, 2003
Flle Nomber:. 462709
Client: QGeneral Motars Corporation

Dear I

I am in receipt of the signed release. 1 have requested the settlement cheek in the amount of Seven
Hindred and Fifty dollars ($750.00). You shild be recetving the check within the next five (5) business

Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

A vk Nanvapenant anien Comparys- O of e ACE Gomp of Campunian
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GM Vehicle Inquiry System
.. Summary

MWWWWWW
Secvine Cantract - Waresaty Plock - Brmded Title

Halp
[viv: 1GCBC14WS1Z226420
' VEHICLE INFORMATION
Meorchandising CC15703 - 2001 mmlmm Warraaiy Start Dates | 0872472001
BARS Order Type | 70 -RETALL - STOCK .
.| Deliveriog Dealer: | RON GARRETT CHEVROLET, INC. 13-
1228 E RUSS RD Selling Seuree: CHEVROLET
GREENVILLE, OH 45331-2757 S
(957) 487643 Slte Codes 9011

| Veliicie Has No Corrent Reeard Of Outstaoding Cammpaigns,

APPLICABLE WARRANTIES
Descriptisn | J Eear | oapettd | ind Date | Bnd Odometer
36/36000 BUMPER TO BUMFER - NO DEDUCTIBLE | 0&/24/2001 43 miles | 8242004 36043 mile
72/100000 SHEET METAL RUST-THROUGH 08/24/2001 43 milos | 32242007 | 100043 miles
36/36000 SHEET METAL CORROSION 0872472001 A3milos | 824/2008} 36043 miles
9680000 POM/ACC EMISSIONS -« © 1082422001 43 miles | 22472000 | 20043 miles
36/35000 FRDERAL EMISSIONS - 08/24/2001 | 43 miles | 824/2004 | 36043 priles
CLAIV HISTORY '

Date | Number | 7P | Laver Operation Reading
v~ [o6022005 | oseos2 | # |msrso.mTTAILGTESUPPRPL | | 28845 miles
L~ [o6oa2003 | oseos2 | # |Bs7si- L TALLOTE SUPPREL - | 28845 mmiles

| CO180 - mnmwmjmm
.mm 065477 | # | Fper acm . 27377 milew
‘| 04222003 | 065382 #mmmummmmmmm' 27205 milos

m..rmm-mn....mrﬂmmwawmmmm.mmmm' 61072003




GM Vehick: Inquiry System - Summary

Page 2 of 2

Z7000 - NEW VEHICLE INEPECTION ALLOWANCE

03/24/2003 | 064784 # | 11000 - OIL PAN/GASEET RPL 26309 rriles |
.ummna 064784 # | 11120 - CRANKSHAFT REAR MAIN - REPLACE 26309 mriles
03/24/2003 | 064784 ¢ | L2584 - SINGLE MUFFLER RPL ) 26309 miley
1372412003 | 064784 # [Z711-2-WAY SHUTTLE COURTESY TRANSPORTATION 26309 miley
03/18/2003 | 0ddscd # 1C2367 - INSTRUMENT PNL UFFER R&R OR REFLACE. . 26191 milng
RO753 - RADIO RECEIVER - RETURN TO AC-DELCO -
osrovaonz | oseos7 { ¢ | Eo R D _ 11775 miles
OSORM0D2 | O5RO0% Z7911 - 2-WAY SHUTTLE COURTEREY TRANSPORTATION 11743 poilry
05/03/2007 | 058852 | # |B768]1-LTROOF TO BODY MLDG 11415 mileq
0272272002 | (057353 0657 - AERPENTINE BELT RPL 9649 miles
19591 - CUST COMPLAINT NOT DUPLICATHED-EN(G, .
02/22/2002 1 Q57353 # MECHANICAL 9649 miles
0272272002 | 057553 | # | Z7910- 1-WAY SHUTTLE COURTESY TRANEPORTATION 9649 miles
0115/2001 | A29420 I D miles

CHECK HISTORY INFORMATION

Vehicle Hag No Amocisted Chirek History Information.

© I958-2002 General Motors Corporation. Al Rights Rexerved. '

m..mﬂnﬁuanm;-m-wu'ﬂnvﬂﬂnlmvmnnnlnﬂmmmml.. 6/10/2003




GM Vekiols Inquiry Systee - Claim History Pago 1 of 4

- GM Vehicle Inguiry System
. | . Clatm History

MMMWWWW

BS750-RT TAILGTE | 88852973 - -

oomeona | 34 | 01 | # | 2SRRI cAcE wA | wa |smor| W
q BS751-LTTAILGTE [ 88992072 -

06/062003 | 384 | @2 | # |gmppp CEL.EGAT | NA] NA ISBI7T) N

N 1 AT TR o TN A4 OV A A ryerns v 34 20 S virbem $620-%420C Inim®620H 6/10/2003




GM Vehicls Inguiry Systam - Claim History

Page 2 of 4

Cyele Anth .
Date Nbe Cama Ll.hll'wl Part Code | Code | Tetal Commeonts
. K9095 . CUST
oa2snons | 32 | o1 COMPLAINT NOT NA wa | na [siss]| N

Crele | Crele Agtl: | Formmm | Line

Dute Nbe Cae Labor Operativn Part Code | Cod Total Commenty
71000 - OIL - | vozz0906 -

o | 364 ] o1 A o RPL OASEET WA | MA |siosm) N
11120 - CRANKSHAFT .

o | 364 | o REAR MAIN - ;ﬁfﬂ' B | va |simass|l N
REPLACE

' 12584 - SINGLE 15040396 -

03282003 | 384 | o3 STeET o R il WA | wA [taoss] w
I - 2-WAY .

32872003 | 364 | o4 SHUTTLE COURTESY |[MN/A A | wa | s1000 N
TRANSPORTATION

NiA

NA

BH;

03212003

N'A

-NA

NiA

$1655 |

058967 p:i—-t-lndhal

11775 miles

mn.:rawﬂmm‘ﬂ-M%?WHﬂnlﬁimmmwmwn 6/10/2003




GM Vehicle Inquiry System - Claim History

Z1911 - 2-WAY
05/1472002) 273 | 02 # | SHUTTLE COURTESY
TRANSFORTATION

NiA

N/A

N/A

31000

- 1 B7681 - LTROOR 10
osnozonz| 272 | 01 | # |ponviang

tme 1 ARPRLI R NI 20V elviote%20Inauiry320S vatem%20-% 20C lnim#620... 6/10/2003




GM Vehicle Inquiry System ~ Claim History . Pagedofd

J0567 - SERPENTINE 12569349 - WAl va s N

oaiorzo02f 252 | oz f & [COMPLAINTNOT WA wa | na Isis21] w

Z910- 1-WAY
03012002 252 | 03 # | SHUTTLE COURTESY |WA N/A | NA | 3500 N
TRANSPORTATION

AH

017232001 | 137 | 01 I |INSPECTION N/A Na | Na

CHECK HISTORY

qvmnummumw.

. @ 1998-2002 General Motors Corporation. All Righix Rezerved.

ftm DR NIV OV rhinl 420 Tnomirv 208 vatam®420-%20C1aim%20... 5/10/2002




GM Vehiclo Inquiry System - Vehiclo Build

Pagn 1 of 2

GM Vehicle Inquiry System =
. ¥Yehicle Build

MMWWMWW

Servige Conact - Wacsnty Rlxk - Branded Title

Hun -
VIN: 1GCEC14W51 2229420
VEHICLE BUILD
Murchandlsing Model: CC15703 - 2001 SILVRRADO 1500 REG ZWD
Gress Vehiole Weight Raing: 2769 Lig (6106 W) Order Number: CZRRM
[ Buna Dase: 01/15/2001 Build Plant: © | izes
OPTION CODEES
AE7? - SURPACES B30 - WHEELHOUBING & FLOOR CARPETING

B32 - FRONT FLOOR MATS

BH-BEIGHTBDDYEIDEMDIDME _

C5M - 6,100 LB GVW RATING

DEL - - PAINTED-REPLACES ELECTRIC

BVA - BYAP EMISSION REQUIREMENT

B§3.- FLERTSIDE BODY

FE9 . FEDERAYL EMISSIONS

FWI. FORT WAYNE FLANT .

G4 - REAR AXLE 3,08 RATIO

JC5 - 4 WHEEL POWER. DISC BRAKES

K34 ~ ELECTRONIC SPEED CONTROL

K68 - 105 AMF DELCOTRON GENERATOR

L35 - VORTEC 4300 V& SF1 ENGINE

NF2 - BMISSEON SYSTEM, FEDERAL TIER 1

FY2 - (REPLACES WHERLS IN OFTION PEG)

P03 - 14" SPORT WHEHL OOVERS

QNG - P235/75016 ALS WOL TIRES

R9D - * KHYLESS REMOTE ENTRY

RSE - 1995 REORDER VEHICLE

SLM - STOCK ORDERS

UMS - (REPLACES RADIOQ IN OFTION PEG)

U5 - EXT RANGE SCUND FRT & RR §PERS .

VB3 - CHROMED REAR STHEF BUMPER

-| Y33 - FRONT DELUXE CHROMED BUMPHR

V22 - GRILLE, CHROME

| ¥73 - STATEMENT OF VBHICLE CERT.AIS,

XNG - BXS/75R16-1068 ALS WOL TIRES

X£8 - THIRD ROW FLOOR MAT DELETE

YD3 - BASE BQUIF FOR, SCH GVW PL-FT AX

YD4 - BARE REAR SPRING

YNG - P23¥TIRI6-1068 ALS WOL TIRES

ZNG - P235/TIR16-1068 ALS WOL TIRES

| 283 - sTANDARD CHABSIS PACRAGE

Z¥1 - BOLID PAINT
qm-mrmanm

152 - TRAILBLAZHAR BQUIFMENT SAVINGS

Im-mmmrunm

121 - GRAPHITE INTERIOR TRIM

Al A AR (IR

ehiclo%20Toouirv36208veemH20-%20Vehiclo%2l 6/10/2003




Guvmhquhysws-vmnuﬂd . Page 2 of 2

| 1er- LioHT GRAY METALLIC 6MR - FRONT SUSP, COMP.

" © 1998-2002 General Motars Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Vbl % N nanirvef 20Rvatom®420.%420Vehicla¥2 .. 6/10/2003
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BAD/OM Corriral Cladrre Linlt SO0ENSOLEL Ml
P.O. Box 300 NL66.0011 fee
il Code 482 C20 D71

Diotrert, M1 48969-3000

Tuly 17, 2003

5

RE: Dateof Event: June 1,2003
File Nwnber: 462709
Client: GﬂﬁﬂMmComnmﬂun

ESEWch:mhnd]mgmthmnnanﬂnmwlmpmdmthlhhwm Ploasc
direct all ftare correspondenice o ny attcntion.

1 am writing es a follow up to cur conversation of June 25, 2003. Since you are alleging that a product
defect coniributed to your injurles, the following information is needsd to wubstantinte your claim:
@ ol reconds doomuenting the infurics you suffired as @ rosult of thia incident. A convent o develop
medical and wage information in enclosed to asslst this office in obteinitg those reconds.  Documentation
10 betaniiate the type and amoumt of damages being claimed. (i.e. medical bills, wage loas andfor out of

poglwtmln].
Onoe I have reocived the requesied information, I will be in & better posttion 10 conalder your claim,
Sh_nml}'. |

ANV ORISR Srviom CORpEY Ong F thi ACE Orees of Cucieamion




L, the undersigned, hersby authorize the following Authorized Hoalth Caro Providers to make th mutharized use
Mudmlmafwnﬁdﬂﬂhﬁrmﬂmwnﬁmdhmymmmmmluhmm :

H-Int—hrlf-llnlm

“IKama, ROUTe, WAApRow IR 67 MRdToal grevier |

Nama, sddrons, Miaphaone rumber of madioal pravider:
“Ni¥sm, sidrau, Gituhoct mumber o madiesl pravider

- Raies, addrase, Wlaphwst unssbar of misltal providen

"ﬂiumm“nmmﬁm
|

Immm&-pzmummwmmwmhmummmmum.mmm
cleim against Geneoral Motors Corporation for an incident which cocirred on or ebout June 1, 2003, - '

mmmmmmmmmmxnpmhmmmMumwmummm
of visits or injurica to be disclosed. I ymderatand that full disclosure is authorized, This includes interviews of
docters, EMTa, and other attendants regarding all matters relating to my examination, diagnosis, care, and treatment,

T umderatand that:

o Lhave a right to inspect o copy my confidential information that is t0 be used or disclosed.
. Hmymﬂdmhﬂhnhhmﬁmﬂmudinluﬂhmmwhnummhmﬂymﬂnﬁm '
.mwmmﬂﬁmﬁmmthmmybanuldhyﬂwmmtmdmﬂdm

s I'mey revoke this autharization at any time with respect to any Authorized Health Cers Provider by notifying
mmm&mwmmofmmﬁmmmmmmm
Auﬁmmﬂﬂulthﬂm?mwdnmyrwomﬁmbymmlorpmﬂdeﬂw BSIS requests a copy of such

revocation.
AM&%MM&W%%MMHMW. |
Friniod Nama of Puibent - o Wrth :
L T —— ‘- A

*If yow, e n personal represenixtive aigning this Authorzation, ploase provide ldmipﬂmofwﬂnﬂumup to the individual and
" n desoription of your anthority to act for the individoal below.

| BXPIRATION OF AUTHORIZATION: THIS AUTHORIZATION FOR USE ANIVOR DISCLOSURE OF CONFIDENTIAL MEDICAL
INFORMATION WILL REMAIN IN EFFECT FOR AS LONG AS MY CTADE AGAINST GENERAL MOTORS Cmmmnm_'
mmnmmmmmmnmummm .

Cldmuhdminiﬂrmr 'I‘MnIHldln

mammmmmmm




ES15/G Carrtrai Cintum tinle FOLESS.0164 wi
, . 10, Box 200 ANEES09 | fox
Mall Code 462 C20 D71

® " e | e
Tl Balla
Claing Advolndrirator
July 25, 2003 | RECFIY- )
- AUG 082009
ERIR-CM CLAIMS UNIT

Enclosed please find the Authorization for Use and/or Disclossre of Confidential Medicel Information
form for your file, H there it a coprying charge for thess records, pleass forward the records slang with
your nvodes and your Tax Identification Number,

4 ek Masagauars Larviane Sowpny- One of the ACE trasp of Caruarien



I, the undersigned, hersby sutharize the follewing Authorized Health Chre Providets o make fho authotized use
snd/or discloaure of confidential information contained in my medical records to RSIS at the address below:

"N, Mbdrvm, tlapiens warier of modloal previder] JuL 24 200

Imdmmmﬁi)mmmmaﬁmhmhm-mmmu for a product Hability
<lairn againat General Motors Corporation for an incident which occurred on or about June 1, 2003,

The confidential information from my medical records and/cr x-rays to be dizcloged hag no limitations as to the daies
of visits or injuries to be disclosed. I understand that full disclosure is authorized. This includes interviews of
dNMMmmdnmﬂMHgndjngaﬂmaﬂmmh&nshmyuunimﬁomdimnm.andtrulmmt.
I understand that:

. IhwaﬂwmmmmmpymymﬁdmuﬂmMﬂmﬁuHMbaMordmm

» if my confidentlal hoalth information is disclosed to scmeone who is not required to comply with the foderal
privacy profection regulations, them such Informstion may be re-disclosed by the reciplent and would no
Jonger be protected. _
I may revoke this authorlzation at any time with respact to any Authorized Health Care Provider by notifying
such Authorized Health Care Provider in writing of iy revocation of thix suthorization and delivering to much
Anﬂlﬁldﬂulthﬂmhovidumymuﬁmbymﬁlﬂp«malduﬁm. ESTS requests a copy of such

rﬂmtmn.
Aphohuopynfﬂuﬁuﬂmmﬁmmhuumphdﬁththamuﬁwmyuﬂumglm
Dateof Wria
7-60
o o
mwé-@m

‘Ifmmlpnrmdmﬁwmtlm mmmlwﬂﬁmmﬂnﬂﬁphﬂumw
.mﬁmmmmmmmmm

. EXPIRATION OF AUTHORIZATION! MJmmmmmmapmm
mmmmmmmrmamummxmr@m;km%mmm
PENDING UNLESS IT IS EXPRESSLY REVOKED IN WRITING BY ME AS NOTED ABOVE. _‘

Claimns Administrator Tiffini Hails

ESIS tx the third-par(y sdmisistrder for Gensrel Motor Carporation.
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1818 ' 113 -EX%-3105 teal
3080 Remaissanem Comtar 113=-865-0811 Fax
Mail Code 401 €30 DT

bDatrodt, MY 483245 wew.anin. oo

Panl C11&
Clains mu:mm

Re: Claimat: I
Date of Eveuit: 06/04/2003
Qur Flle: 462825
Qur Clisgt: Genaral Motars Corporation

EXIS ia the third party admiinistrator for General Motors for all claims alleging  pwodust defict,

I apoke with Mr. Davis aboot this incident on June 24, 2003, Enclosed s the Censent te Develop Medical
Information. Plzase sign wheoo indionted and be sure @ include the names and addrosses. for each of your
I hurve sk Tony Gernuses to naigt in the investigation. You should be hearing firam his offios soon.

hhn,.mufﬂnmhjﬁtﬂﬁuhmhnmnbﬁﬂﬁmhmhﬂn?ﬂmhmmmmiﬂmh
-mummmmmmﬂmmm
Mmhmw

‘Sincerely,

4 sk Seepgumsat SeTviaa) (upaey- s of Liw ACE Snxp of Cople




I, tho undersignod, horehy authorize the following Authorized Health Care Providers to make the suthorized uso
mmwmwmﬁummymmmmﬂsmummm :

Whophane EEmber of sadiuml proviari

“Noma, Midres, Riophese Saber of mainal prwvidec:

'ﬂinylﬂmm_i'd-uiﬂpuﬂlm

MMMﬂrdlﬂ-ﬂm

'ﬁ-,lh-.ﬂqﬁu-li-duﬁulprnﬂn

IMMMM}MWWMBWMMMHWu&:MHm
mwﬂmm&mmmmm occmyed on or sbout 6/4/2003.

mmﬁmmmemﬁmeﬂﬁmhMMhHmHMHmhm
of visits or injuries to be disclosed. I understand that full disclosurs is authorized, This includes interviews of
doctors, EMT3, and ofther attondants regarding all matters relating to oy examination, diagnosis, care, and troatment,

I vnderstand that:

. Ihmnnﬂhmﬂwmmymﬁdmﬂ!mﬁmﬂhmthﬁhhbﬂuudwm

. fmmmmmﬁmhdnhﬂmﬂmwhhmmdhw?mﬂmm
privacy peotection regulations, then such informstion may be re-disclosed by the recipient snd would no
lotger be protected.

. ImymhﬁhluMMmummemmmwmmmmmﬂdﬂbynm
wuch Authorized Health Care Provider in writing of my revocation of this suthorization snd delivering to mach
MMCﬂummymw“ﬂwpﬂmﬂdﬁm.'E&mmlmufm

revocation.
ﬁMufhlﬁuhonuﬁmmbaWndﬁﬂwmmhﬂdWHhoﬂm
" Priated Naa of Patioat® . _ iwie of Wirth -
R i Vo A — =

"t — mwm of t0 the Exdividual and
: ﬁmnmmﬂw plnlnprmdudnu-lmm wnhﬁuulhip

EXPIRATION OF AUTSORIZATYON: THIS AUTHORIZATION FOR mmemm
INFOBRMATION WILL REMAIN IN EFFECT FOR AS LONG AS MY CLAIM AGAINST GENERAL MOTORS C’GIMIAME_
mmnumrmmmunummm :

cemNewber . NN

ESIS o the thiri-party aducinistrates for Gonsral Motors Carperation.




ESE .! -0A52N00
- 300 Rarmbsserron Canter §1-00-06r11 A
- Wisll Conda {2 520 DM
Dwirolt, M A0S . bl et

esls
Paul Olls
Ol Adbdinialruior
Augnst 8, 2003
GREENVILLE, MS
Res Claimant; I
Date of Event: 06/04/03 .
Our File: 462825 |
Dear

This will cknowisdgs my conversstion with you on August 8, 2003, daring which we agreed to sattle the
above matter for $100.00,

Prior to ismuing the check, the enclosed Release needs ta be signed by M, Davis and you in the presence of a
Notary Public. Ploase read the Raleass carefuilly, an thia will be considered the fiull and final setthement of any
an all claima with regard to thig mutar,

Onco I have the camplated Releass, 8 settlement check will be issued in the agreed emount of $100.00.

Shoald you hiave any questims, pleste do not hexitate to contact me 5t 800.888,0164,

Thank you for your coopersticn in this matter.

Sincecely,

Paul Ollo

Ak Massguent Survices Dampuny- Ouw e A2 Srmupal Cunpunien




HUSBAND AND WIFE RELEASE AND INDEMNIFICATION OF ALL CLAIMS
.mnmm: 8213-259-462823
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

The undersighed, being of lawful age, for the sole consideration of One-Hundred dollam, ($100,00) to the wdersigned
h-hdﬂwwhhuhrmm&hmhymdhmhdﬂ.mmmm
successovs and ssaigos, reloase, noquit, and forever discharge ERIS/AGonern! Motors Corperation, All Siar Motom
Compary and hie, her, their, or its agents, sarvants, mccessors, heirs, exaciions, administaiors and wil other porsons,
firma, muppliers, corporations, sasoclstions or parttwrshigs, the *Relsssees”, of and from aoy and afl claims, causes of
action, demands, rights, damages. costs, loss of service, expenses md compensation whatsoever, which the mdersigned
now hes/have, or which mey hereafier acerua on account of, or in iy way growing out of, oy ani all Imown and
umienown, foreseen mnd unforeseen bodily, persenal injury and property damags, and the consequences theteof resalting
to or requiting from the accident, camalty or event which sceirred on or sbout the 4th day of June, 2003, at or near
Greenrville, MH. mmﬂmmmmmmmmﬂummwm

mmllhmofﬁthm

It is understond and agreed that this settlement is the comproctise of n doubtful and disparted oluirm, and thet tha
paymezt made is not o be constrasd as an admirsion of lisbility on the part of the party or purtise heesby reloased, and
mmmwmwmwwmmmmmmmm

mwmmmw}uﬂuﬂwmmummmm
progrossive and that recovery therefiom is uncertyin md indefinite, and in making this Ralegse, it s apdargtood wnd
apreed, tut the undarsigned reliea whelly upen the undeenigned's own judgment, belief and Enowiedge of the nature,
extent, affact and durttion of said injaries and Hability therofi, xnd it i irads withoat relisnce upan any statreneat or
" vepresentution of the party or partiea heretry ralensed, or their representatives, or by any physician or surgeon by thom
o= o -
E in understood snd agroed that thin Releasa in intanded to cover, and dove cover, without limitstion, olaime which are
Imovwm and unknown, clsims for known and ankngwn injuries, and/or dumage claims for anticipated or unanticipated
injuries and/or dernage; and claims for expocied or unexpected consequences of injuries and/or damages, which have .
nnhdumnmltﬁmwdhpdmhcgm.um&moﬁum .

nnwmwmmmmmmmﬂmmwu
indernnify, sove harmicss and defond the Reloasoos from all claime and demands for damages, costs, exponse or
amﬁmmmﬂuhmwuﬂdumnﬂ:mﬁdmﬁmﬂ&wmmmmum
June 4, 2003, incloding sctiral damages, actual sttomeys fee and ol ofher costs srising ot of claime for contribution
and/or common law indermification, sndior contraotual indemmifiextion hrought ageingt the Ralassens by eny person
whatenever.

The underzigned fizrther daclere(s) and reprossnt(s) faxt no promise, inducement or agreament Dot hersin expresssd hax
been hade to the undanigned, snd that this Releass containg the entire agreern between the parties hersto, sod that
the tetyts of this Relesse are contrastual and not mere recital. It is forther ynderstood that this settleromt is &
mﬂdﬁﬂdﬂmhmdwﬁﬂmﬂnﬂhmmwwmmnwwh

MMMWWWMMWMMTMEFWAMA

FRAUD AGAINST AN INSURER, SUBMITS AN APPLICATION QR FILES A CLAIM CONTAINING A
FALSE OR DECHPTIVE STATEMENT, IS GUILTY OF INSURANCE FRAUD.




THE UNDERSIGNED HAS READ THE FOREGOING RELEASE AND FULLY UNDERSTANDS IT.
Fignad, senbed snd delivered this _ day of 0.
CAUTION: READ BEFORE EIGNING

WITNESE FUSBAND -
-— —_ LS
WITNBSS WIFE
Sinte of ' i
Comtyaf } .
On the deyof 20, befwe o pecsonally appeared
to me known to be the
person(s) named horsin snd who axecuted the foregning Releass md __ncknowledged 0 me that

volontarily executed the seme,

.Hymupim 20 |
. Notary Publie
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Untitiod Actuats Repost . Page Sof 7.

_— ' Inapection Not Parformned e
HOY  BE G- S | " oo Enrvice Finquant hass b Cloand Selialied.
. ) L ' m
0B TATY MLE BAC FAR Cloas -Done NS
Comion] 07 FOTKARDNG THE FLETO 28T &Y B4 Confidential
r .
GUELE/PARSSIN -
RS HAOMONE Owamship - | _ Cens  Satvick Rquaet Ownsnship how: changet FROME HAWKINS TO- SULE
Comment Confidential
_ : Comment
‘osHwm SULE  ERCPAR Cliss Fantunigmnd - 4 Done  Ftaniied s 0 5un Lo it wst. 56508
: . Comment
051D WO BRCPAR Comn Fasemigrod -OUT ~ Donm memsigrand s e Lotvaim Haddns 10 Sus Lo -
' _ Comment
oNion LOTTM BRCPAAR - Closs-Mo Olrio Rekifep Doss  PILE CLOSED
Comment - Confidential
- USHESS BARIARY-1. CRM RBWEAED FLE 3.CRM SPOKE  Comment _
WICLET. 3-CUST REQUEBTING 884 TO PAY FOR WINE DR VISTT. .
+¥ILE HENG FORWRRDED TO EXG. : -
LATABHA HAWKBRMPAR 2006
Flavihesc e sssigned 1o 5 Iaisen_ Maieris LogPAR
oMo HAWKINE  BRGC PAR EME- Fijuriee Done  FORWARDNG FILE TO EEI
Comment ARy GARL - Confidential




Untitied Acinate Report Page6of7 .
. -]
@ | ® @
0BRSS HAMONG  BIRC PAR Wil ol AV Done  LFT FYIMEG FOR AVML ) 5720750
Comment T ADVISED AVM OF PAR FLE. ' Confidential
LATASHA HAWKINEPAR 58082 Comment
ol HAMIONE BAC PAR iniial Comiect- Dl Dene  CLLD ALLETAR WOTOR @ 902-335-2806
Comypent SR sPoks SRS CRM ADVISED STEVE OF FAR
FILE. £t ADVESED STEVE THAT CLIST WAS REFERRED TO DLR
DLE TO OPEN RECALL CRM ADVISED STEVE THAT DLR Comment
SHOULD MOT DO ANYTHING H RE TO TAILGATE
LATASHA KAWKINEPAR 50042
SOMONGY HAWKING BIRCFAR  inisal Corecs Phooe Doss  BPOXE WICUST
- ‘Copnment Rt VERIFED BIGIENT DETALE: Confidential
CUST STATED THAT HE AND WIFE WERE ONTHE - Comment

A VEDITIRAREE.
BHTATED THAT HE SEEKING TO B TU PAY FOR WIFR TO 00 TO
THE DR CUBT ETATED THAT F VEH HAD TO 85 TO DLR FOR
EVAL, HE WOLALD TAKE VIEH TO) ALLETAR CHEV. CRM ADVISED
CURT OF OPEN RECALL CRM ADVIBED CUST THAT DUE TO HS
PECLENT mmmummmm
HANDLING. CLEST STATED CNCAY. :

- LATABHA HARKINSIPAR oM
Ll HAMKONG  BRC PAR Acktatedgermont Dons  CLLD CUST 3 GR2-347-5580
mmmwmwﬂmm. Confidential
 LATASHA, HAWNINS/PAR SR ' ' Comment
] HAWKING nm-mh ma«hﬂum Dona  Ownarship Escalsind i BRC
Comment Confidential
; Comment
. oEnes | HAWONS  Ressarch Dona  GRIVISACASE SCAN
mmmmm Confidortial

ABRASION-Dps
mmrmmmmrm BODY CROGE SiLL- Comment
“mmwmmw :

OSOAME . LOTTM  Owmmnhip _ Done  Sanvics Requost Ownevship has changed FROME LOTTM TO: HAWKING

/11,2003
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BMYMWBM-&M _ _ Pagelof3 .
R e ®
. GM Vehicle Inquiry System
Snmmary

Houne: - Soxoey - W-W-W-W-m-w-w-m

Hclp
VIN: «  |1ocEciovevzieen
Morchandising Model: CCI5753 - 2000 SILVERADO PICX1IP IWD-EXT CAB Warranty Start Date: 10/15/1999
BARS Order Type 70 - RETAILL - STOCK |
Delivering Desler : ALL STAR MOTORS COMPANY OF GREENVILLE, INC. | Selling Semrce: 13 - CHEVROLET
'us 3BT0L5415 | Biie Codes 1787
(an)3as2m86 Runiurn Assucisie Code: 133062
Service Comiract: No Rrxmiedd THAr No Warranty Black: Fo DA Statws: Paid
' ' CAMPAIGN ELIGIBILITY
! 00524 | FRONT BRAKE HOSE ABRASION N/A Open.
00093 | FRONT BRAKE PIPE CONTACT WITH BODY CROSS SILL NiA © Closed
02020 | AIR BAG SHNSENG DIAGNOSTIC MODULE (SDM) NA Closcd
APPLICABLE WARRANTIES '
36/36000 BUMPEE TO BUMPER - NO DEDAURCTIBLE 1015/1999 150 milen | 1011572002 36150 milea
72/100000 SHEET METAL RUST-THRCUGH ' /151999 ' 150 miles | 10/15/2005 100150 millcs




10/15/199% 150 milen | 107152002 36150 maflon
SE/20000 POMACC EMISSIONS 10/15/1999 150 mils | 10415/2007 - 50150 mile
|mwm _ 1011571999 150 miles | 104522002 36150 miles
| CLAIM HISTORY
2 [z - e — =
SN0 111322 # { VD609 - INSPECT BRAKE PIPE & INSTALL SPACER CLIP 55216 miles
0a/3122000 109949 # | 11020 - ENGINE OIL FUMP RFL 53033 ke
03/12/2008 109312 # | 3420-WATER PUMPAGSKT RPL 520226 miles
3/12/2003 109312 | # |Zm02-2DAY COURTESY TRANSPORTATION 52026 miles
oz | 107693 # {20511 - LT CYLINDR HEAD RFL 49566 milea
0L27:2000 107603 # | V081 - 02000 REPROGRAM SDM 49566 miles
042512002 092206 # | ES180-RTLEAF SPR BUBHEP 34227 miles
OU29/2002 092306 # | 29995 - CUST COMFLAINT NOT DUPLICATED - ENG. EMISSEON 34223 milkes
D4/2672002 639031 | # .|z3012 - ROADSIDE SERVICE (LOCKOUT) 33921 miles
| couzom | o9m0 | # |RoSdz-RFWOOFERRIL | 30029 miles
navae | oses | # |c0is2- KIGHYFT DOOR WINDOW (POWER) RAR OR REPLACE. 20578 miles
- O1/2872002 0561 # | m437-ESCOBTON SENER RPL 29578 miles
- Q1282002 095623 # |15490- THROTTLEBODY REP 29578 miles
/1672001 ees11 | # |D1322- ACMOTFAN RARRFL 18318 milea
V1672001 oBa911 # | 101-LT EXH MANIPOLD RPL ' 18318 mile
0452001 084619 | # |F1002 - PROP UNIV JOINT RPL . 18167 milen
w2000 | omet | 2 {rose.rFsrRAKERROL 1277 mila |
167162000 | o7m3ss | # | NO200- EXERN REPLACE 12771 miles
05/22/2000 072458 # | Pi220 - PROP SHAFT RIL 7852 mailew

6/11/2003




(iM Yahicle Inqiry System - Sunmary _ PaaSnf! -
| cvzazooo | oroms l.# NI200 - BORN REPLACE shsmie|
' 1 |Z000- NEW VEHICLE INSPECTION ALLOWANCE O nxiles |

Vehicis Has Mo Asocisted Chuck Hivtory Informetion.

© I998-2002 Geweral Motors Corporaiion. AH Righis Reserved.

5/11/2003




GM Vihicke Hiquiry System - Claim History

- GM Vehicle Inquiry System
Claim History

Pagelof6

Home - Soonary -W-W-W—W-W-w-w-w

msrmmmmmmm

- CHEVROLET

55216 milea

Line
Toisd Conusents
' ' VU609 - INSPECT BRAKE PIPE & INSTALL
Imm 3| o1 | # |oparen o 11516563 -BOLT WA | A TR N
Ragair Order Dotes 512003 | ReperOvderNumbar: 1 109949 Odomeier Ressling: $3033 miles
hﬂullr msrummmwwmm | Selling Semreas 13 - CHEVROLET
: 1009 HWY 32 E
mm.n,mm-sm S Code: -117387
Cyle ::,un ' ' Anth | Porson | Line
Dt Cam 'l‘rpe mw Part Cods | Cods | Totsl Cosssmnts
Jou1 200 m|m|f|nmmmmm 12563963 - BBAL | o | vA [see| x |




lwnp ALL STAR MOTORS COMPANY OF GREENVILLE, INC. | Selling Sourcs: 13 - CHEVROLET ’
MMM EWTELER .
GEEENVILLE, M8 38701-5415 Eite Coda: 17357
(662) 335-2886 Business Asseciat: Code; 133062
Auth
Cods
' A
o2z | s | o | # | meso-wATER PUMPAGSET RPL 12559271 - GASERT A | WA sz Y

Q@O72003) 350 | 0L # [70511-1LT CYLINDR HEAD RPL NA AB | NA [3420.24
020772003 | 350 | 2 # | VO8B1 - 02029 REFROGRAM SDM NA NA | NA | 81592 N

DUPLICATED - ENG. EMISSION N/A . WA | NA | 51565 N







(M Vehiclke Inquiry System - Claim History

_ , Pagod of 6
Y é

Repatr Order Dates 04162001 Repalr Ovder Number: 084911 Odenseter Standing: 13318 miles
Serviesd By: | ALL STAR MOTDES ODMPANY OF GREBNVILLE, INC. | Seliimg Soarce: 13 - CHEVROLET
' mlm 35701-3415 Blte Cale: . J17357

(662) 3352886 : Business Ammciaie Code: 133062
212001 | 164 | 01 | # | D1322- AXC MOT/FAN RARMRPL S48 7 - MOTOR NA | WA | s14099 N
o&272000 ) 164 | 02 | # |X0101-LTEXHMANIFOLD RPL 12564155 - MANIFOLD NA | WA | 519059 N

AILBTARWWMWMM
I HWY 8B

OREENVILLE, ME 38701-5415 Stte Code= 17357

Jowzon | 162 o | # | Fiom - PROP UNIV JOINT RYL TATIS0Z - IOINT KIT EAER

o] 112 | o | & |m-umﬁ | 15038566 - SPRAKER [ a | wa

| Repair Ovider Dutes 10162000 |  Rapelr Order Numaber: J_umsa |  Odmmeter Beading: L 12771 railen |




GM Vehicle Ingoiry System - Cluim Hisiory . | p‘S of 6 -

Servieed By: | ALL STAR MOTORS COMPANY OF GREENVILLE, INC. lmgm:
09 HWY 52 B '

6/11/2003




wvmmm-mm P:ﬁufﬁ_
oxanees| so | o1 | 1 mmmm WA NA | na |sesas| - w
Vehichs Has No Amecisie) Chack Histary.

. © 1998-2002 Gemeral Moiors Corperation. All Rights Reserved




GM Vahick: Tncuiry System - Vehicle Build

GMVehicleInqnlrySystem

Vehicle Build

Page 1 of2 .

| |1Pm | 1GCECIVIYZIAAIN

VEHKLE WILD

msk;(mm)

OC15753 2000 STLVERADO PICKLIP 7WD-EXT CAB

1YZ53

AJl -DEBP, A1]1 EXCHPI W/S AND DRS

| AM7-REAR SEAT FOLDING

AN - REMOTE ENTRY

A3 - SIDR DR, BLBC -

A3 - POWER OFERATED, ALL DOOES

B30 - CARPET

B32 - FLOOR MATS, AUX-

.| 833 -FLOOR MATS, AUIX .

B35 - BODY SIDE MOULDINGS, BREGHT

060 - AIR OONDITIONER FRT, MAN CONTRO

DE? - INTERIOR, CUSTOM

D48 - LH & RH, REMOTE CONTROL, RLECTR

EVA - DVT, EVAP EMISSKRN REQUIREMENT

{ 163 - FLERTSIDE BODY OFTION

FBS - FEDERATL EMISSIONS

| FW] - GMTE00 FT WAYNE INDIANA. -

QU6 - JA2REAR AXLE BATIO

ICS - VAC POWER, 4 WHL DISC, 7,200 LB

K3 - CRUISE CONTRIA,

K68 - GENERATOR

LR4 - GAS, § CYL, 4.81, MFL IRON, GM

M30 - 460 AUTO TRANS

NF2 - EMESION SYSTEM, FEDERAL TIFR |

file/AC:\BP%20ErmaiIIGM %20V chicie%20Tnquiry %6205 ystem620-%20V chicle%20Build htm

6/1172003



M Vehicle Inquiry System - Vehicle Build

PFY - 16" ALUMINUM WHEELS (4)

T!oﬂ .

(NG - TIRES - PZ35/751-16" ALL SEASON

Q4B - GVWER: 2812 KG (6200 LB)

SLM - STOCK ORDERS

UNO - AM/FM STEREQ, SEEK/SCAN, CD, AU

T3 - MREMIUM SPEAKER SYSTEM INCLUDES

VHI - BTEF, CHROME, IMPACT STREIF

V@ - IMFACT STRIP

VX8 - COMPLETE

V21 - RADIATOR, CHROME .

V73 - UBAJCANADA

| 90 - P133/75R16-1068 WOL RPE ST TL

X348 - CHEVROLET

YD3 - (BASE BQUIF) FOR SCHEINLING GVW

YD6 - RR, BASE EQUIFMENT

YHS - DECOR FPACEAGE

YNG - P2A5TAR16-1068 WOL LPE STTL

ZNG - PAAS/I5R16-1063 WOL RPEST TL

ZY1 - BOLID

15E - PREFERRED EQUIP. GROUP - 158 **

18Z - OFTION PACKAGE

410 - BLACK

@4T - COMPUTER SEL SUSP (6MT)

67D - LT. OAK SPORT CLOTH

671 - MED DK OAX (T) (38)

TMT -~ COMPUTER SEL SUSP (TMT)

© 19982002 Ganaral Motars Corparation. All Rights Reserved

6/11/2008




RETSAMD Cemira! Cladn Chalt 5002300154 pf
MG, Box 300 16650011 fx
Ml Code 482 C20 7L
Datroll, b1 4A2E5-H00

Auguost 22, 2003

Raymore, Mo [N
RE: Duicof Event: May 11, 2000

File Number: 463046

Client: Genexil Motors Corporation
Desr I

T am writing as a Tollow up to our conversstion of August 5, 2003, In order for ESIS/AGM to ovaluate your
claim propexty, I must have the conzant form in order to request your medical rocords and bills, If you
uhmumthumﬂ:umﬁ:m,ﬁm!uumﬂbemdhhfmum:ﬂnfmmm
and bills and forwarding them to my sitention.

If you have any questions or conocns, plensc comtact me, T can be reached wt 300.883.0164, between
. 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., Enstern Time.

Thenk you in advance forymnmnpunﬂm
Sincetely,

Tiffini Hails

A Winke Aicypeiteiint Eev'vidul Clpiy- O off e ALY Sreup oy Compuniey




= . .

Sept. 3, 2003

TN Halls

E8IB /OM Cantrai Claime Unit
PO Bax 200

Mall Code 482 C20 D74
Datrott, Ml 432053000

RE: Date of Accident Mey 11, 2008 -
Flle Number: 483045
Talaphons Discussiar  Seplambar 2, 2003

Pesr Tfinl Halle;

This huitar will conlim aur halephana discussion on September 2, 2003 wham | have agreed i oblein and suppty your oios with
my ol recomds aned bille reluting to the acoldent on May 11, 2002, o

Easud on this phons call, It ls my undemtanding thet the mediosl recorcs and bills thet will be sent 1o you during the leter
portion of Saptarbar 2003 will be retained as confilental records In your office. These records are to be protectad by your ofice
and mre not to be relessed to any corporation, compeny, group, individual, stc., Uiess prniously autharzed by me.

The Medical Records & Blile will covar the pariod May 11 through spgroxdnetely Augusl 31, 2003, whanm mallsbie. Plesss
rmember that Physical Theragy. contirued through the and of Auguat and into Sepltembber 2003, Should thans be any addittonsl
madical reconds or bille they will be forwetied to your olfce ss s0on as they bacoma sraliable.

*lﬂmﬂywm. I'will sxpect thet ail medcst bills, prescripiions, eic., will be Inciuded in the settemant snd pald
b without any prior reductions mads by Medicare, or USAA insurance. Frowkied wa reech an.agreement

Mmmﬂhrdmmnhﬂﬂrmmwhﬁw
_ #to., Wil be reimbursad by ma for their sandoss at the originel price chesped and not 2 reduced
amount. rm-ﬂmmmmmmummmmnm-mmmmmmm

Shoukd this agresmant not mest with your spprowsl, achisa and | will immediately procead wiih tha Attomey that | heve
ocontacted thet specialzes in accidents of this type. ' : )

Provided you wish to procesd an egres with the staps set forih above then pleass sign ans copy and retum o ma ot my home
ll Hl I l . i - -

Signaturs - Tl Halle

ESIS / GM Cantrl Claims Unit

o —————y e —————————T] Pagn: 4




4o 3046- P Ve

mf @ En

PAR  Saley Yau

Cunar
Vienias:
A0 T ]
— o . . HOME Velicls hunm
' o - . —ta .
Jun 13 2863 Mimmcn Auaty s _
e ata : .
ﬁﬁ-ﬁmmm NE—
PAR Detall : , -




08307 SANE SR Ciomad - Safallad Dane Servioe Raquesl has besn Closed Setisiod.

BUSINERS SURMARY: G RECEIVIED! AND REVIEWED THE CABE. CRIM CONTACTED CARST, SV, ANDAVI, (\oryildantiol
CONMNONE it EoRWARDING THE CASE TO 2296 DUE TO THE IAIRIES, B OFFER TO REPAIR CR REPURCHASE :
MADE TO THE CUST Comment
SAXE LE / TAMPA PAR 53508 -
HUE LE / TAMPA PAR 50000 _ : . Cormmant
0BVI300 [ TT 3 BRC PAR M Cwcsion- Other . Done . BUSHESS SUMMARY
; mmmmmmmmmmm.mmm.w
CRMl FORWARINNG THE CASE TO EX8 TE TO THE INURIES, ND DFFER TO REPAIR OR REPURGHARE
MADE TO THE CiIST _ Comment
BUE LE [ TANPA PAR 55009 ’ :
N0 BULE BRC FAR ' Ciosa-Mo Offer 1 RapairMop Done BUSINESS SUMMARY
Comment Corfidontial
BUSINESS SUMMARY: CRM RECEIVED AND REVIEWED THE GASE, GV CONTACTED CusT, Bvm, A avid, Comiment
CRi FORWARDING THE CASE TD ESiE DUE TO THE IUURTES. NO OFFER TO REPAR OR REPURCHASE
MADE TO THE CUET
SUE LE f TAMPA PAR 53500 N
RN BULE BRC PAR Inspmafion Mot R B NO INEPECTION
Cormment SUE1E/ TANPA AR 50500 Confidential
08303 MNE BRC PAR irikial Contact- Dyl Dok DLR
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm © Conficential
Comment

BUE LE ! TAAPA PAR S8300
OEHAO03 HLE BRG FAR nisel Contest- Phome Danp amT

file:/ACAEPS20Emai




Untitled Actuate Report

wmﬂmeurﬂnﬂmm LOADING HIB TRUCK UP TO 80 TO TEXAS TO
SE% HIS BON_ CLIST STATES HE WAS STANIENG ON THE TAILGATE AND WA ABOUT TO STEP INGIUE, THE

CABLE BROKE AMDH CUST FELL BACKWARD ONTD THE GROUND. CURIT STATES HIE HEAD HIT THE

SWEEFER THAT WAS ON THE GROLND, HIE SHOUK DER AND BACK HIT THE CONCRETE. CUST STATED HE
HAD AN WiRI DONE, HOTHING YWAS BRCKIH BUT CUST STATES HiE MECK 15 ALL JAMLEED. CLIBT STATES
PHYSIGAL THERAPY. GUST STATES HE CANNOT MOV HIS MECK TO THE RKRT.

CONTACT CLUST.

WUE LE ! TAMPA PAR 58508

aMMes  BUE

mmumm INCIDENT:= CUST STATES HE WAS LOANNG HiS TRUICK LIP TO 80 TO TEXAS TO
' SEE HiS SON, CUST STATES HE 'WAS STAMNDENG ON THE TALLGATE AND WAS ABOUT TO STEP INEIDE, THE

Ackxowiatgeomnt

CANLE BROKE AND CUST FELL BACKWARD ONTD THE GROUNEL CLUST STATEE HIB HFEAD HIT THE

SWEPPER THAT WAS DN THE UFOUND, HIS SHOULDER AND BACK HIT THE CONCRETIL CUST STATES HE
HAD AN MR DONE, NOTHING WAE BROKEN BUT CUST STATES HIB8 MECK I3 ALL JAWMED. CUST STATES
HE I£ GOMNG THROUGH PHYSICAL THERAPY. CUST STATES HE CANNOT MOVE HIE MECK TO THE JIGHT.
CUST STATES THE CABLE WAS REPAIR EY A NON OM FACILITY AFTER THE INGIDENT. CUST BTATES THE
DLR WOLLD NOT REPLACE IT UNDER WARRANTY . CRl ADVIBED CUET THAT CRM WILL FORWARD THE
FILE TO Ei8 FOR FURTHER REVIEW. CRM PROVIDED CUET WITH GRS INFO AND EXE'S TIME FRAME TO

CONTALCT CUST.

SANE LE F TAMPA PAR 50508
05133 BALE Faacarch
mmﬁmm

CLETOMER'S ADDRESE

e

SUE LE / TAMPA PAR 30500

. .

Comment

a3 LOTTH

Owrerabips Changed

Ownorshipy Esxcalatod 10 BIRC

Casets Advaigpronc

Confidential
mm

- T fe) 3t8-10m

Confidential
Commont

Quneeshlp Evoslstec! tn BRC

Confidential

- Comment

age sota

RBarvice Reguest Cemenship hiss chisnged FROME: LOTTM TO:

Confidential
Comment

ovsigwd Sn 10 S Ly ml it 35008
Confidential

Comment

Sevvice Rl Ourmrship bk chinged FROM: TORREDS T

Confidential
_mmmm-

..



Untitled Acmate Report _ ' Lago by

Mmmu-mm“mwﬂmmmm 2 Tnmirswen dye.” w
Comment

Zigisceivad and sesigned o PAR. Marote LobPAR :

cunt mimbes he inl gl oubles broke. Cust states fhis heppsred wihls e was beding His ok, Cust siaias he was Confidentiot
ity 00 ey it Aol et i el ol ety Bnrien ctagt v Srorcrn o s ccatvtrb 00w Cumpt by e s Nurt

ey s sexciiank. Gust stetne e W Reving & Oowcae wilh i pock, shouliery, & beck cmt s an Srihopedio Cominent
mrgecn whikis Sours] Teolhing e broicen, But cust stales his body s sulforing o ¢ ot of e, Cusl sisies g

irplient e o O5H 108 .

cmal S0aks I e Chaveoist acknonindgs ihare i & problsn with weh & mexistance with madicsl spenens, pyeioel
Sepnigyy oayakingml OF Wislevet Chwwmiot fasls s righl. .

CA syl it o peryom i e PAT Diypmariveont will onnbact By cusiores withiv 1-2 b-u-hu.

el iorresicec Ayl .
(L] Beolan Buody = Trunk ! Talligels f Haiohiseck -

fite//CAFP%%20Fmai NI \caso’20print im




GM Vhicls Inquiry System - Summary

GM Vehicle Inquiry System
Sammary

Page lok2

| Help
| v 1GCBK19T1YEIS0478
_ VEHICLE INFORMATHRY
Morchawdising Medol: CE15753 - 2000 PICKUP Winrrmty Start Dates | 05112000
. RARS Ovder Type 70 - RETAIL - STOCK |
Deltvering Douler 1 ROYAL CHEVROLET-OLDS Sellag Seurest 13 - CHEVROLET
ﬁﬁm MO 64701-2950 Bl Cudla: 03764
(316) 380-7325

CAMPAIGN ELIGTMILITY
e Description OwserRetifind | Cpeiosn
00093 | FRONT BRAKE PIPE OONTACT WITH BODY CROSS SILL WA Closod
APPLICABLE WANRANTIES .
Ead Odessetn
36048 el
100048 millks




GM Vehicle Inquiry System - Somnary _ ragc o wm s

36/36000 FEDERAL EMISSIONS | esninew soiea| 5117003 36048 mte |

o [ [ i
OU1172001 211490 # | vos09 . NEPECT BRAKE PIFE & INSTALL SPACER CLIP 1 13Smike
0471172001 211490 ' | # |XA20.PLUGTRANSFER CASEDRAIN -RPL. _ o 16358 milles
- 05132000 DITTI9 # | A2571 - LEFT PICKUP SIDB EXTERIOR BOX, COMPLETE - RE/CLEAR CT ' 6 mmllcn
OL11/2000 ASOATS I |Z700.NEW VEHICLE INSPECTION ALLOWANCE : _' o Omiks |
Vehicle Has No Amocixied Check Histwry Infermation.

© 1998-2002 General Moiors Corporation. 41 Rigkts Reserved. -.:.
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G Claim Hhtnry




ﬂ_m Genernd AMotors Corporation. All Rights Resarved.




GM Vohicle Inquiry System - Vehicle Baild . rage .1 ol

GM Vehicle Inquiry Sysﬁem
Yehicle Build

VIN 1GCEKI9TIYEISO478
VEHICLE EUILD 1l

Groes Velirle Welpht Rathey: 2906 kg (6408 1b) Order Numsber- - CHWGPT
Bolld Date: _ | ov112000 | Bulld Mant: | 1YES3
AG1 _ ' AG2 - ADNUSTER, -WAY POWER SEAT,

AJ! - DEEF, ALL EXCEPT W/S AND DRS AMY - REAR EEAT FOLDING |
{ AV3 - SIDEDR, ELEC - A31 - POWER (PERATED; ALL DOORS

B30 - CARFET : B32 - FLODR MATS, AUX

B33 - FLOOR MATS, AUX 'ﬁsmmmm

C49 - RR WINDOW, ELBCTRIC 060 - AIR DONDITEONER FRY, MAN CONTRO

C7il - GYWR: 2903 KG (6400 LB) _ DFS - LT SENSITIVE, COMPASS, (/S TEMP

DE6 - ROOF CONEOLE § DL3 - LH & EH, EXMOTE CONTROL, ELECTR

D07 - FLOOR CONSOLE EVA -DVT, Evnmmnnmmmr .

E24 - DOOR - SIDE CARGO, HINGED ‘| B63 - FLEETSIDE BOUY OPTTON

FES - FEDERAL EMISSIONS FK2 - TORS BAR SPRING ADT(A) |

' |




GM Vehicle Inquiry System - Vehicle Build

FK3 - TORS BAR SPRING ADJ (B)

GBEC - PONTIAC, MI, URA

GT4-3.73 RATIO (DUP WITH 5X1)

(380 - LIMTTED SLIP

¥25 -VAC KYWHR, 4 WHL IMSC, 7,200 LB

KNP - TRANSMISSION FLUID COOLER

X34 - CRUISE CONTROL

EA7 -HEGH CAPACITY -

K68 GENERATOR

1M7 - m:mmmmm

- MO0 = ALG0 ALFTY) TRHANS

NF2 - EMISSEON SYSTEM, FEDERAL TTHE 1

NP5 - STEERING WHEEL- LEATHER WRAPFED

NP3 - AUTOTRAC - AUTOMATIC {WD

N2Z - BKID FLATE, "OFF ROAD" SPOT

PP9 - 16° ALUMINUM WHEELS (€)

QGI - TORES- P26S/75R-16" ALL TERRAIN

T96 - POG, FRT

UPO - AM/FM STEREQ, SEEK/SCAN, AUTOR

)3 - PREMIUM SPEAKTR SYSTEM INCLUDES

fu&n-mmm

VG - MPACT STRIP

VR4 - WEIGHT DISTRIBUTING PLATFORM VX8 - COMPLETE
V22 - RADIATOR, CHROME V73 -USAICANADA
XGD - F265/75R16-1345 WOL /FB ST TL X58 - CHEVROLET

| YE9- DEOOR PACKAGE

YD - mmmm

3D - F26MT5R16-1145 WOL R/PB ST 71,

ZY1! - SOLID

Z71 - OFF ROAD CHASSIS EQUIPMENT

m-mmmmmm

ISC - DFFITIER BOUIP. GROUP - 150+

LSZ - OPTION PACKAGE

11U - EXTERIOR, DE WILLOW SAGE MET {9

LI - GRAFHITE (%)

122 - GRAFHITE LEATHER

6WY . COMPUTER SEL SUSP (6WY)

m-mmmm-

© 1993-2002 Generl Motors Corperation. AR Rights Rererved.




OM Vehicle Inquiry System - Vehicle Build

UED - ONSTAR COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM

Page2 ot 2

U2E - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

UT7 - ANTENNA RER WINDOW

VGE - NOTICE TO BUYER LABEL

V¥X7 - INVOKE CEEDIT

-

V73 = ACANADA

12A - * HLBCTRONICALLY TUNED AMFN

5IB - NBUTRAL CLOTH

SRD - FET LH COMPUTER SEL SUSP

EHW - REAR SPRING

£ 1998-2002 Gemeral Motors Corporsicn. AT Rights Rezerval
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& . Chmv. Pigkup - Tal Gate Probleas - Fast Tp To San Anlonlo
From: )

.

Subj: Ohev. Plalap Truck = Tall Sade Problems & Trip o Sun Antonio

i | S
Thank you for tha prior Sl - Sy for e deley in maponding and hops &l le vwwell with #e faailly.. Whers are
¥ou now And have you found & now homa In NC -

The following e a Trum oy and for your informsation and a wayting for any of your friende and reistives who may -
own a Plslap Truok.~Ws hed bean loading owr frugk fer about vo duye with siofhes, sufssess, mediolne bage, wic.,
I preparmtion for a trip o $an Avionie and his le wint happermd.~ Plaiure this in your miad and think sbout the

Tollowing:

Sunday 130 P, May 111 whila londing addiional clolhes In our 2008 Chev. SBvarado Truek, B 9908, with a
Camper Shell, remarmber the tredl was thred yaam old ey $L.~ | wae 380 with ary rearon i Tall Gade andd nd
hlpdhlﬂ'ﬂ'q:.nlmlunuhhlllﬁuﬂhﬂmﬂhﬂlnﬂhhm-uhw

nﬁﬂdhmm“mm :ulmmnnmmumhhhm 1am
not sur but | heflave et the right subis broks Sl followed by the ek cable.. iy head was on the right side and fast
0 lef.= When the oshies Droke and S Tall Gaie Mt e Bumper | was thrown off Hie belng Ducied off 4 horse,
wiill nothiag io seteh hold or [ust Mim a1 baek dhve without any conirol.— Dhmeps 1wy beiallil body, hit iy head
ad noak on an uywight swesper, Then hoth showiders and my baok hit the oontrets floor.~ | laid there for sever}
mirnsies and ol Wae | et got ran over by o rmek = Ho, | did pot gain any waight and ol fep outt ot 178 peuntie 11
1 badter got up and try 1o walk bavk In fhe houss and shask out e rest of my body | -
iw Soa Andenio 7 - Gisd you salwd, we pleveted 1o o Gid Separt Raymors, WG on May 12 for San Antosio,

1o viait Greg e Just compiated Ms twe yearm a5 I Commander st Fort Sam Housion..~ The clwnpe of the BN
Command had been movad up one month snd wie now sshesubed for May 18— Also, Greg had & new ssigment
A wad gohedulad o aepart v Aighenbiien on May M.~ Why, -
mw-mmmummmmm:ﬂm
Imow whe you will e snd whe may shoot you fimt 11 - . .
Beve jatar an the oull om San Ankonie 1o DR Camoll, Orthapedio Sangeon, & oall 1o i owemer of Reyul Ty,
Handearnville 80, arl schadulsd mesfings wilh tha OM Rep plus Serviees Ngr. at Roysi Chev..~ Aleo, mgerding the X-
rucyss of i, Dol shaalders amd back plus Fiweical Thavapy R aouss ..~
m,- “m“ﬂmmm“ﬂhMMEIM“ﬂﬂhmHMH
::-.u;mmmmuqmmmmm-ummummm wWhah you

i T
iniy, Al S0 Al talles WENTAEY - Fagt 4




"?S: . ummwmﬂ!q: T HOALO154 W
. £.0. Box 300 311,665.0011 fex
M all Code 482 C20 DL . :

Deawit, M1 #E155-3000

Jane 27, 2003

h | |
RE: Dateof Bvent: May 11, 2003 .

Filo Number; 463046
Client  General Motors Corporation

ESIR provides cluime handling services to Genera]l Molore involving product liability claitma. I am the
Claims Administrator assignad to handle this fils. Direot all fiture correspondence to my attention.

I exn writing as & follow up to our conversation of Junc 27, 2003, Since you are alleging that s product
da&mmwlhund'mmi:ﬂuﬂulnmdhhﬂowmm‘ﬂmﬁmmm

1. All medical racords concerning the injuries suffered ns a remult of this imcident. A oonsent to
mmmmmummwmmmmmm

2. wmmmw&mmwﬁmmwﬁaqmm
bﬂllmdfcrmtnfpnckuw] :

-m:mmmmmlwﬂmmmmnmmm
mwﬁdmmm u.mmmmmmmmmm
of thia case. Hnwﬂlmummnhdﬂ;nmmhﬁuﬁwmmdm&m
udymrﬂlﬂnlu

Hmhwmqmﬂmamphum“:tmEiﬂﬂlﬁ,ms:ﬂﬂm'ﬂﬂpn.

A sk Acigiiotinit Jarvicar Gy OO of e ALK Sraee of Cacpwnis




L&WMMMW&uﬁMM%WMWMWw
and/or disclosure of confidential information contsined in my medical records to ESIS at the address below:

A et

[ TOAES, ibTns, Mbipbatis Rarabge of mOSCH proviter:

"Nam, 5Gress, iaphene wavaber ol mafieal provider:

"Fama, Sddrans, Miephens Sumber of mwical providen

Name, lli'-.ﬂ-inl -“H‘Hm

[ Name, pidrws, iebophone sumber of teiical provider:

I understand that the purpose(s) for which this information is to be used end/ar disclosad in for & product liability
mmmemhmmdﬂmgmmudnanMwll 2003.

-'Thenmﬁdmhﬂinﬁamnﬂmﬂommymmmd!or:—mwtuhadmhudhumllmtnmmuwthsdm-
of visita or injurice to be disclosed. [ underatand that full disclosire in authopized. This includes intorviews of
doctors, BMTs, and other attendanis regarding all mattes relating to my exemination, diagnosis, care, end treatment.
Ilmdemlndtlnt:
. Ihmanﬂumhmwaupymymnﬂdmﬂmﬂmumhuudmmm :
' Emyomﬂdmﬂdhﬂﬁmhmﬂmhﬂnluﬂhmmwbuhnﬂmqmmﬂhmﬂymﬁﬂnm
mwmmmmﬂmmmmbammwmamﬂmdmuﬂm_
longer ba protected.
-1 may rovoke this suthorization at eny time with respect to any Authorized Health Care Provider by notifying
nuch Amhorized Heslth Care Provider in writing of my revocation of this sutherization and delivering to such
Mm%mmmmhymdmm&m ESEraquutump}'nfsmh

’ revooation.
_ Aﬂoﬁﬁmyﬂtﬁlmmmhm“mﬁemm»hm
"'!liﬁ'i'l‘-urh-r . Tata of Birth
mmﬁmn . _' _ i-uua—_""-lar_n;h-
m — 1_ . Axthority o net B Incividual®

*H you are & persons] roprosentative mmmmm-mﬂmmumwm
n description of your suthocity to wct for the individoal below. _

TION OF AUTHORIZATION? mammmmmmwmm
TION WILL REMAIN IN EFFECT FOR AS LONG AS MY CLATM AGAINST mm Mmﬂ
FENDING UNLESS IT IS EXPRESSLY REVOKED IN WRITING BY M AS NOTED ABOVE.

Cigim Nomber: 463046
{Ila.'lma&dmmilmw TMHI;I]I

mhhmwﬁrmmm




EA1E J1N-602-2355 el

JCd panaisansce Cantar J13-E65=0P1]1 Fax
Mail Cods 482 R23 D71

Datrodit, MI 48263 Wit . 2ain. oom
Funl Olla

Clainas Administrator

October 10, 2003
auroxra, colll
Re Claimant: ]
Dute of Bvent: 0720403
Our Flle: 483953
Our Client: General Motors Coxporation
This will schnowiedge vy convergatien with you on October 10, 2003, dlm:unﬂuhmmedmnuhﬂu
mm&:smm

mmmwmmmmmmmuwwmmﬂumunmmm

Fleaso read the Release carefully, nﬂdnwlilhemﬁdmdﬂuﬂﬂlmdﬂnﬂnﬂlmmtnfmmddlclmm
. with regurd to thia matter,

Once I have the completed Releass, & sectlement check will be Issued Ln the agreed amoumt of $5.500.00.

Should you have eny questions, pleass do not hesitate to contact me st 300.888.0164.

Thank you for your cooperstion in this mather,

Sincerely,

~ Pmil Olle

A Hiar Sasagiiint Mrvices Ompary- Ong of tha ACE Srewp of Companisr




INDIVIDUAL RELEASE AND INDEMNIFICATION OF ALL CLAIME

.m NUMBER: 8213-239-463953

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

The undersignod, I being of lawful ags, for the sole considortion of Five-Thoussad Five-Hundrod dollam,
N,MNMWhMMwMEMMMwﬂhmm
executors, mhoinistrators, successors and nssigna, releass, acquit, and forover dischargs ESISGeneral Moten
Corporation, and his, her, their, or its agonis, servanta, successors, heim, executors, sdministrators and all other
persons, finme, suppliets, corporations, ansociations or partnerships, the “Ralessees™, of and frorn eny and all claima,
cuuses of action, dernands, rights, demages, codts, loss of service, expenses and comppensation whatcosver, which the
undersigned now hashave, or which may herenfier accrue on secount of, or in moy wiy growing out of, sny and all
known mid naknown, fareseen and unfbressen bodily, personal injury and property demage, and the consequences
thereof resulting &0 or resulting from the scoldent, casualty or eveat which occurred on or about the 4th day of July
2003, at or near Littleton, CO.

It in understood and agreed fhat this settlement in the ocmpromise of 1 doubtful and dispoted claim, and thet te
© peyment mede is not to be constried as s admission of Habillty en the part of the perty of partieq hevely released, and

The undersigned hereby declnre(s) and represcot(s) that the injurles sustained are, or may ba, permwment and
progreasive and that recovery therefrom is uncertain and indefimite, and in making thin Release, it ia undarstood and
agroed, that the undorsigned relies wholly upon the undemigned's own judgment, belief and knowladge of the ntare,
exdent, affect snd duration of said ingmies and lability thexefor, and it s made withopt rolisncs wpen sy statement or
ropreseasiation of the party or partles hereby relesssd, or their reprosentatives, ot by sny physician or surgean by them

.uwmmumm-mwwm.mmﬂ.mmmmm
kncwn and unknown, clatims for known and unknown injuries, and/or damage claima for anticipated or unanticipated
tjuocion snd/ix demage: md cladns fix expected or unexpected consequences of injuries and/or dammges, which have
resulted or nay resuit from any alleged conduct, acta, or amissions of uxy of the Reloaces.

It is undorstond and agreed thet the andarsigned, fisher beim, exocusos, sdministrators, and assigns doee agree to
indemnify, spve harmless and defend the Reloasees fram all claims and demands for damages, costs, expense. or
compenextion on sceomt of, or iu any way arising ont of the accident, casualty or event which occormd on or abont
Toly 4, 2003, incloding sctual demages, actnal sttorneys fees and all other costs ariziog oot of clalms for coniribotion
mmwmmmwwmmmw-ﬂm

mmmmms)mmmnmmmdmmmmwmmmm
bean made to the undersighed, nod that this Relesso containa the entire agreement betwean the parties horow, and that
fhe terma of this Releass are contractual and not mece recital. It is further understood that this settlement is n
confidential soitierneont, the eema of which will not be disclosed to sny third person sxcent s raquirsd by law.

~ ANY PERECN WHO, WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD OR KNOWING THAT HE IS FACILITATING A
FRAUD AGAINST AN INSURER, SURMITSE AN APPLICATION OR. FILES A CLAIM CONTAINING A

FALSE OR DECEPTIVE STATEMENT, IS GUILTY OF INSURANCE FRAUD.




]

THE UNDERSKINED HAS READ THE FOREGOING RELEASRE AND FULLY UNDERSTANDS IT.

cne souic it dotivernd e day of 20__
' CAUTION: READ BEFORE SIGNING

WITNBES Jason Luce
_ I8
}Etl‘tauf }
County of }
On the day of , 20___, before me personally eppeased
6 me konown to be the
person(s) namad herein and who sxocated the foregoing Release amd acknowledged to me that
vohurtarily execnted the sune.
My term uxpires 20
Notary Fublic
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o/ BAR LA S kL R s L

3 e ML T

e/ IR 20- %20 A ttach1 him

PAR Deatall
Y N NONE
10 SUNNY
m ]
' R BROKEN TARBATE STRAP
m N .
OFAENEY MDAVES Outbound Emsil FORWARCING FLE TO Em8
Comment Confidential
- Commeort
. QRS KDAVIB BAC PAR Clone-No O to RapaicRep FORWARDING FILE TO ENIS
Comment Confidential
CRM REVIEWED FULE Comment
CRM CONTACT GLIET AND COMFIRMED FAGTS. .
CUST BEEING MEDICAL COMPEMSATION. -t
CRA MADE NO OFFERS TO
CPM FOFWARDING FILE TO BB,
KRAYETEL DAVIS-GRANT/PARSRI M. . _
(17T ] KDAVIS BRC PAR E5I5- njuos POPWARDING FILE TG EXS
Comment: Confidential
Comment
PS8 KILAVES BRC PAR inepooiion Hot Faguimd ND NSPECTION
Comment Confidential
Comimeait
oTARNE  KDAVIG BRC PAR Iniigl Coriact- Phons cusT
Comment SEECPTON of MooST Confidential
mnnmmmnmmmmmnmemuw
TRAVELING 10 MPH, CUST STATED THE TALGATE GTRAPSBRONECAUSMG THEM THE  Conment
ROLL OFF THE TRV, CUGT STATED ¥, HES FRIEND ONLY HAS
MMNOR BCAATGHES, GUST STATED HE WAS HOBPITAL DUE TO HI8
CUST MEDICAL COMPENSATION. CRM ADVISED CUST
TO EEI8 FOA FUHTHER HANDLING. G AINVISED HE SHOULD BE
CONTACTED BY 7228, F NOT T GONTACT CAM FOR EB2S GLARM STATUS. KRYSTEL DAVIS-
GIRANT/PAFUDIN 30,
T ] NIANTE Outbound Call Cusiorae Lol hisssags CuUsT

H




mmmmwmmmmmmwm
CONTAGT &, KRYSTEL DAVIG-GRANTIFARSN ).

Rosns KDAYIS - Chwrareahlpy Ghanged Cwnawrship Encaleiod 10 BRC Do

Comment

1 KDAVIE BRG FAR Achntwlaciipntint : Done

wmm FOR CUET TO RETURN GAlLL. SR PROVIDED SR & CONTACY & AND
HAAL KRYSTEL PSR 30,

1OROE KDAVIE EIGH!H Inltipl Content- AV Doy

Comment CFl LEFT MESSAGE FOR AV ADVISING OF PAR FILE. MRYSTEL DAVIS-GIRANTP ARSI M.

orioRos KDAVES BAC PAR inlisl Contect- Daaier Do
mwﬂwmmmmmmnmmm
O7Aam KDAVER [ Done
Comment

DTNy KDAVIS Ownambip Changad Dang
Comment

07708/03 HIDAYIS BRC PAR Case Assigned Done
Commant

D AR LOTTM Owraxship Changad Do
Commernt

oTATAd  LOTTM Esqalation nfiale PAR Bone
mmgmm-ammu-mwﬂmhmmmm

fite:/H % 20-%20Attach1 tm -

Gy DacushCAC-PDX

Roceived and sesgnad in FARL Marjods LowFAR

DACLBG inbound Call Custiomer Oomplex Request

Cusicmar st He and one othar person wers slling on the tallipals: wiven it el and ha was

Sarvice nqusst Ounersip has changed FROM: LOTTM TO: KDAVIS

- Condidential

Comment

smigrmind b 30 Mirychlal Chuievis-Gloiil il wind. 30130

Confidantial
Comment

Sarvios Teiuest Ownarship hay changed FROM: DAGUSG TO: LOTTM
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injnd
CLBIOmar sesie: To lat Givl know tht he s nfered s 2 nesult of the staps beealdng
QR schvipget: Oblsined pew FAR infoamadian from ousome

Guarrmy DasushCAC- PO
e eohen -  Body - Trunk / Tallgnee / Heickonok
[ Oooupani. of Cmner's Vakice B rovcss fow Pagn  Noie
Cumonm's mnd ant pualorra’ Teisk SChotves along 1] Poitar Hoapkal Ix- Lavarigde
mm e e, w1 8 Mofor ey &0 oo ci 1ia Tnger m Troghmont a Treated
mnwmhlhqmu
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.
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GM Vehicle Inquiry System
Sommary
1 m

ivm: - llmmw _
Merchandising Mode 1 CX15753 -2001 SILVERADC 190 EXT 4WD Warvanty Start Date : 021262001
BARS Ooder Typa : 0 - RETAILL - SOLD
Delivering Dealer mrmnnmm: Salllng Bource t 13 - CHEVROLET

615 EAST 23RD ST

COLUMBIUS . NE 68601-2808 e Coule ; 05637

(402) 364-2736 Busines Ameciate Code ¢ 165732

36/36000 BUMPER TO FUMPER - NO DEDUCTIELE Wmidos| 0272672004 26010 miles
72100000 SHEET METAL RUST-THROUCEH 10miles | cr262007 100010 miee
0milem | 00262004 36010 rxllen
Omiios| /2672009 80010 ralios
10miks | 02/262004 36010 miles




ML Wit AN WAL T R el T LALLM CANG LW &
RODste | RO Namber | Type Labor Operation Odometar Rasding
0152003 | 111358 | # | 79991- CUST COMPLAINT NOT DUPLICATED ENG. MBCHANICAL 33604 miles
172002 179632 # | NOS28 - BULBS, EXTERSOR - REPLACE ' 2500 iy
12772000 179632 # | 00182 - RIGHT FT DOOR WINDO'W (FEOWER) RAR OR REPLACE, 25002 raiden
V2202 | 179%32 | # |00LES - LEFTFT DODR WINDOW (POWER) RAR (R REPLACE 25802 miks
0X/1622002 052741 | # |BS807- BOTH REAR SHOCK ARSOR. 17364 milay
as/16/2002 052741 ¥ | ZM910- |-WAY SHUTTLE COURTESY TRANSPORTATION 17364 milm
22001 Ad5365 1 | Z7000- NEW VEHICLE INSFECTIGN ALLOWANCE 0 mis

CHECK HISTORY INFORMATION

Vieicle Has No Assecietod Check Fiilstery inkrmation.

© 9982003 Genaral Motors Corporasion, AR Rights Reserved,




1GCEEI9T2IZ245365

VEHICLE BUILD

CE15753 -2001 SILYERADO 1500 EXT 4WD

OPFTION CODES

AE7 - LEATHER SPLIT BENCH RECL FRT ST

AG1 - SIX-‘WAY POWER DRIVER SEAT

AGZ - SIX-WAY POWER PASSENGER SEAT

ATl - SLIDING KRAR WINDQW

AMT - SPLIT FOLDING REAR SSAT

AU - RANOTE KEYLESS ENTRY

AU3 - POWHR DOOR LOCK SYSTEM

A3l - POWER WINDOWS -

- | B30 -FLOOR CARFETING

B32 - KUBEER FRONT FLOOR MATS

B33 - REAR OOLOE KEYED FLOOR MATS

B3 - BRKIT BODY SIDE MOLDINGS

CTH - (400 LB OVW RATING

DE7 - INTERIOR CUSTOM ROOF COMSOLE

EVA - EVAP BMIRSION REQUIREMENT

FEY - FEDERAL BEMISSIONS

| FES - TORSION BAR SPRING ADJUSTMENT

GT4 - REAR AXLE - 3.7 RATIO




R s S BRI P R

3C% - 4 WHEEL POWER DISC BRAKES

KNP - D AUX TRANSMISSION COCLING 5YS

b WEL e

K34 - ELECTRONIC SPEED CONTR.OL

KAT - FIGH CAPACITY AIR CLEANRR

K8 - 105 AMP DELOCOTRON GENERATOR

LMT7 - VORTEC 5300 VE SF1 GAS ENGINE .

MX) - 4 5PD AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSTON

INFZ - EMIBSION SYSTEM, FEDERAL TIER 1

i'm-mm WRAFFED STEERING WHEEL

NFE - AUTOTRALC ACTIVE TRANSFER CASE

NZZ - OFF-ROAD SKID PLATE PACKAGE

PP . CAST ALUMINUM WHHELS

QGC - P265/T5R.16-1148 AL T BW TIRES

§ RSZ - CONTROS.-SALRS ITEM NO. 100

SLL - 30LD ORDERS

T96 - FRONT POG LAMPS

UND - AM/FM STERED WACD PLAYER

UQ3 - ENHANCED AUDID SPEAEERS

UY2 - CAMPER/STH WHEEL TRAILER WIRING

UYT - HD T-LEAD TRAI . WIETNG HARNESS

YB3 - CHROMED REAR STEF BUMPER

VEA - WENGHT DISTRIB. FLATFORM HITCE

¥X3 - COMPLETE YEHICLE LABFI.

V22 - DELUXE FRONT APFEARANCE PEQ.

V13 - STATEMENT OF VEHICLE CERT.- U8,

XIGC - P2SNTIR16-1148 ALT BW TIRES

X28 - CHEVROLET CONVERSION

YD3 - BASE BQUIP FOR SCH GVW PL-FT AX

YD - BASE REAR SPRING

YES - SILVERADO

rﬁc-mnm;-mswrnwm

ZOC - P265175R.16-1143 ALT BW TIRES

Z¥1-SCLIDPAINT -

ZT1 - WITH RIDE CONTROL

ZE2 - HEAVY DUTY TRAILERING BQUIPMENT

| 1SB - PREF. EQUIPMENT (R@OUP 1SB

157 - PREFERRED EQUIPMENT SAVINGS

12D - GRAPHITE CUSTOM CLOTH

121 - GRAPHTTE INTERIOR TRIM

4117 - ONYX BLACK/VICTORY RED

6YH - COMPONENT FRT LH COMPUTER SEL

TYH - COMPONENT ¥RT ¥H COMPUTER SEL

ﬂjﬂ&ﬂ]ﬁmﬂﬂm&mﬂmw

. S——
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GM Vehicle Inquiry System

& Wihr & WL L

Claim History
M-M-W-W-IﬁAM:%M-W-W-W-M ]
[} w
[vv: | 16cER 191217245363

39991 - CUST COMFPLAINT NOT

B33l PAREWAY DR
LONE TREE, CO 50124-28%0
(303) 7540123

ED BOZARTH #1 PARK MEADOW CHEVROLET, INC.

g’.: ‘:H;':' Cme | Trpe Lakor Opevation Part Codu | Code | Totat | Commmmmts

121%2002 | 234 { 01 | # |N0528.BULBS, EXTERIOR - REFLACE 09421330 - BULB NA | NA |$23%3 N
C0182 - RIGHT FT DOOR WINDOW (POWER) X :

1271372002 | 334 * | pan OR REPLACE. 15095844 - REGULATAR NA | WA [$21200] N

fate-E- B 20-% 20 Attach?. him




st Whmlweer maawg mras ] tef ) ek el b . EHFJHJ

' CD1&3 - LEFT FT DOCR. WINDOW (POWER) o .
mml M ‘ i) ‘ M ey vy 15095843 - REGULATOR |m|.‘ NIA |$216ﬂ| N.

Cyele' | Cyche Line
as242002 | 276 | 01 | # }ES807-BOTHREAR SHOCK ABSCR 12477871 - ABSORBER EAEN T

ZT910 - 1-WAY SHUTTLE COURTESY =1

oszazonz| 276 | 2 | ¥ |Tp.secmraTion NiA |1~m NA 15500

co2oo001 | 145 | ;o | 1 |Z7000-NEW VEHRIE INSPECTION N/A wa | wa |sses| N

Vahicls Has No Asscisied Check History.

© 1998-2003 General Motors Cosparation. All Righte Razarvad.




i818 . 313=5EB-33%6 tul

300 Ranalissance Cantex 313-$44-0¥11 fax
Hail Codwe 483 &30 DT

Detrole, HMI 4325 wi.asls.con
Paul Olla

Claiox Adwinistrator

July 15, 2003
LITTLETON, m. BEC!

MG 0572008
R Qn:FiInHu.: EgB.OM CLAINB UNTF

Onz Client: General Motary Gu‘pmaﬁm
Date/Evert: 71412003
Subject vehicle: 2001 Chevrolet Silverado

Deer I
ESIB in the third party administrator for General Motors for al] claims allsging s product defect.

. Mmﬂtdlmulngﬂﬂ:mﬂuwﬂhmﬂﬂu]ﬂylkzﬂm. Encloged is 8 Medical Anthorization fiorm,
Plesse tign where indicated and be sure to inclnds the namea and ackiressos for each of yoor treating doctomn.

Ihlnuhdﬂuﬂu‘#ﬂwmlﬂinﬂuimuﬂpﬁmmdmlhmﬂdhmﬂm.hnwiﬂﬁn T tusiness duys.

mmmm'-mfmmuﬂwmmmwm Whmwlpuhnn]ulyll
znna you ngresd to Jet GM have the tallgate cables,

Mmhmmﬁm

Sincerely,
ﬁ..)a-
Panl Olle

A tisk Buigumint Suvioes Coapliy- tab of the MR droop of Coapesiee




I, the undersigned, hereby muthorize the following Authorized Heelth Care Providers to make the authorized use
and/or disclosure of confidential informetion contained in my medical records to BSIS at the address below:

1 undersiand that the prrpose(s) for which this information is to be used and/or disclosed is for a product liability
dﬂn;ahﬂﬁmdmmﬂmmnﬂmfm‘mmdwﬂwhwhmuwdmmubomﬁm

The confidential information from my medical records and/er x-rays to be disclosad has no limitations 8 to the dates
of visita or injuries to be disclosed. I understand that full disclosure is authorized. This includes interviews of
doctors, EMTs, and other attondants regarding all matters relating to my examination, disgnoas, care, and trestment.

1 vnderstand that:

« Thave a right o inspect or copy my confidential informetion that 1a to be used or disclosed.

» if my confidential health information in disclosed o someons who is not required to comply with the fadaral
mwmnmmmmmhmwhmmmwm

.lnuﬂbepmtnmd.

. Immﬁnmnmmmmmmmmmmmw
mmmmMmmofmymofﬂmmmmddemmmm
MM%WWMWMMMMIW ESISreqmumpynfmh

A photocopy ofﬂnsﬁmhoﬂmhn mhanuptudvnﬂlthemmthunwuﬂwmmml

mmnaMMMﬁ&mmm:mﬂthhwm
|duu!pﬂonnfymunﬂmmrnﬂﬂnhhdmﬁ-l

EXPIRATION OF AUTHORIZATION: THIS AUTHORIZATION FOR wzm.nmmmrmwmm
INFORMATION WILL REMAIN IN EFFECT FOR AS LONG AS MY CLAINM AGAINST GRNERAL Hm Cnnmnmn
FMENDING UNLESS IT IS EXPRESSLY REVOKED IN WRITING BY ME AS NOTED ABOVE.

M/C 482.CX-D71 :

Detroit, M1 48265.3000 - | BSIS & ke thivd party akwinistrater for Gawerai Mosors Corperation.




28/01/2083 B3:35 3834856790 PULTE RENATESAMNCE 40 PARE B1

¢ FAX

I' RENAISSANCE 40" PREMIER
: aﬂ& CONSTRUCTION OFFICE
303,485.9020

Fax: 303.485.5798

Dare: & I/JB
To: D { Olfe, —R134b5 _c%//
o
SUBJECT: 4 |
@  NoOPPAGES INCLUDING COVERSHEET): .3

Thaks




AB/a1 /2003 B9:56 3083485679a : PLLTE RENATSSANCE 40 PAGE 82

Clalrms Admiisiiatos: Pogd Do
. Clvim Numbee: ACS3
Detoof Eveat: 07-04-03

CONSENT TO DEVELOP WAGE INFO

relcase information related ip my eamings wad loss of camings te:

ESIS — Genarsl Motors Claima

POBox 300 -

Ball Code 482-C20-D71
. Diotroit, M1 48265-3000

Mmumﬁmmm.wmnrm
MHNWMlmﬁthuhﬂnhﬁm

" Relationshiip % individual: =" - o
Authority to act for individea; ™

TEIS AUTHORIZATION FOR USE ANVOR DRSCLOSDRE OF COPMDENTIAL WAGE INFORMATION WIL
REMAIN IN EFFBCT POR A% LONG AE MY CLAIN AGAYNET GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION 1S PENDING
LANLIERY IT 1R BXPREXSLY REVOEED IN WRITING AT AN EARLIER TIME.




B8/01/28@3 @9:55 JB34855790 ALTE RENALSSANCE 40 FAGE @3

Claims Aduabristeator; Paul Olie
Claim Number: 463953
. Dato of Event: 07-04-03

CONSENT TO DEVELOP WAGE INFORMATI

L, dwe undecaigned, horeby authorize and reguest that my exoployer, D'm* &lﬂ"’ﬂ‘

Employer Naio
Address

]
DR oo e

' release information related to my camings and joss of eemings to;

ESIS — Goneral Motorn Clalms
PO Bax 200
Mail Code 482-C20-D71

. Detroit, MI 48243-3000

ou are 1 posonal represeotative rigning %Mphmm%nhﬁpﬂmufm
hﬁnmdivﬂu!ndadﬂﬂ‘ipﬂm your suthority $o act for the individoal below.

" Relationehip o individuat:
 Authotity to act for individul; _—

THIY AUTEORIZATION FOR USE AND/OR DISCLOSURE OF CONFILENTIAL WAGE INTORMATIN WILL
REMAIN iN EFFECT FOR AS LONG AS MY CLADH AGAINST GENFRAL MOTORS CORPORATION 53 PENDING
. UNLESS IT 1% EXPRESILY REVOLED IN WRITING AT AN EARLIER TTME.




500 Revsissanow Comer H3-011] dax
Wl Code 482 G20 DT '

Deirok, M 42240 W aale oM
Porul Dile

Clwiney Adrminisirafor

RE: Onr Fila No.:

Onir Client: :

Patiant Name: Jason Luee

Duie/Event: 0704/2003

Dato of Birth; 09/02/1976
Dear Reoorda:

ESIS ix the third party sdminitrwior hanling claims on bobalf of Generl Motors Corporaiion.
. Ploase provide me with s complete copy of the shove-refarenced patient's madioal resorda,
Enclosed please find the Cansent fo Develop Wmﬂkﬂcﬂfm form for your file. If there

Is & copying charge for these recards, please forward the records along with your invoice snd your Tax
- Identification Number, :

M_mhmmm
Al e
Painl Olle

Clains Adninistrator

A Risk Msahresnr Mirvioas TRRY- ORd OF S MO GOR ' Do




DENVER, CO

RE: O File No.: -

Patient Name: Janon Lisce
Diaie/Event: . 07/04/2003 .
Date of Bitth: 09/0211976 m i 8 m
B8-GM Cramis gy
Dear Records: .

ESIS i the ﬂ:ﬁdmlﬁqﬁﬁmhﬂhgﬂdmmbdﬂfufﬁmﬂm Corporation,
Fleass provide me with a sompleta copy of the sbove.refersnced patiant’s medical records.
. Enclosed please find the Cousent o Develop Wage and Medical Information form for yoyr file. If there

is m copying charge for these records, pleass forwand the records along with your tnvoice and your Tax
Identifioation Number,

Thank you for your cooporation.
Sincerely,
RIO—

Faul Olls '

Cladme Admiristrator

Enclogure

A BN Nenapemaat Sorvien I—vihﬂthﬂ._*m
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wo: I~ o3

MEDICATIONS: __{Q

ALLERGIES: Q&
MEDICAL HISTORY: ___Jwy

SURGICAL HISTORY. _—
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iolotrad By: ' Patignt # Patist’s Name :
Y CROCKETT, M.D. _ 186652 JASON H. LUCE

0717403
13
P

I ;= o 26 year old right hand dominant comstruction supervisor who presents for follotmyp evaluation of left
ring finger complex laceration surtained 07/04403. He is well-known to myself aftar I saw him at Porter ER for
evajugtion and subsequent I&D with dirset closure of a complex nailbed laceration and distal soft tissue pulp
lacaration. He reports no interval complaints postoperativaly.

PAST MEDICAL/SURGICAL HISTORY: I have reviewed the patients past medical and past surgical
history, rmuwufsym current medioations mddmgallm-gmawrththepm Thuanmmtodonthenew

patient questionnaire iy the chart.

ALLERGIES: NKDA

wmmﬂnﬂummuwmmmofmemﬂspmm The
longitudinal laceration through the pulp and complex nail laceyation are hisgling well, FDP and extenior tendon
mechanizms are intact, Cap refill is lesa than 2 seconds.

: 1discussed with him s to the nature of hia left ring finger cotuplex leceration sustained
07/04/03 when he fell out of the bed of a pickup truck. I discussed the nature of protective splinting and
dressing changes. Active, active assisted range of motion of the digit was reviewed. I will see him back in 3
weeks for clinical wound recheck.
Fraser J. Leversodgs, MD./lav

Lir: Dy, Crockett
»




PORTER ADVENTIST HOSFITAL
2825 8. DOWNING - DENVER, CO $0218

B e o meow

SURGERY REPORT

DATE OF SURGERY: 07/04/2003 |
PREOPERATIVE DIAGNOSIS: Icﬂnn]ﬁnsanaﬂbdhuwmdnpmd:mlphﬂmm
POSTOFERATIVE DIAGNCSIS: Left ring finger nail bed injury and open distal phalanx fracture. - -

PROCEDURE:
1. Irigation mud debridement left ring finger, open distal phelanx fracture and nail bed injury.
r Repair complex nail bed laceration and distal digital wound.

surceoN I

ANESTHESIA: Left ring finger digital block.

AMATED BLOOD LOSS: Minimal.

SPONGE, INSTRUMENT, AND NEEDLE COUNTS: Full and complete.
COMPLICATIONS: Nooe. i |

INDICATIONS: The patient is 2 26-ycer-old male, right hend dominant, who was treveling in the beck of 2
slow maoving picip truck whan he inadvertently fell out of the back. His l=ft ring finger was pearceived to be
cmght in the tail gate or injured by directly landing on his finger. The patient was seen &t Portar Medical Center
emergenoy department where he was noted 1o have a complex 1aceration of the natl bed and distal digital pulp
with open distal tuft fractare of the ring finger. Y was ask to see the patient dus to the corhplexity of his
mmmamhuﬁmﬁmmmmmmummﬂdmmm

Thplﬁmdmuoﬂ:arnulﬂm.ﬂednﬁudclbnw shonlder, uwﬂstpdn}hmdnmmmm
to the remuining digits. On clinical examination the patient’s left ring finger was with volar digital pulp
Iaceration and complex nail bed laceration which split the distal sspect of the digit approximately 1 cm along its
midline. The longitudinal split was through the entirs AP dlameter of the digit with exposed disial phalanx and
Preoperative radiagrapha confirmed distal tuft fractare. The distal interphalangeal joint, hawever, was without
evidence of subluxation. There was no evidence of extensor nor flexor lag to the digit.

m:nmmmmwmwmmmdmmmmmmmﬂ |
of the open wound, Inherent risks and benefits of murgery were discnrsed in detafl inchading risk of
SURGERY REPORT | | |  'Pageleof2

’ ' COPY FOR Fraser L. Leversedge, MD
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2525 8. DOWNING - DENVER, CO 80210

mﬁnﬂmmwhmﬂwﬂm&bndomhmphﬂrﬂmofmﬁmmﬂmmﬁmmﬂmmm
He verbalized mndersianding. A signed informed consent was obinined,

DESCRIPTION OF PROCEDURE: On 07/404/2003 ﬁmmwwmmmm
in the supine position and his left upper eutremity placed on & well padded band table. A toumniquet was placed
wbout the left brachium and the left upper extremity was prepped and dreped in the standard stevile fashion. A
plsin for a total of 4 oc,

With adequate anesthazia obtained the tourniquet was inflated to 250 mmHg. Irigetion and debridement of the
left ring finger distal digital wound was camied cut including curettage of the distal phalamx, The wound site
was reapproximeted along its volsr aspect using interrmpted 4-0 chromic sutore in simple fusliion. The nail bad
was then reapproximated with 6-0 ehromic suture in a combination of moning and simpla interrupted 6-0
chromic suture. The wound site extended to the germinal mairix and repair was acoessed through a laceration
through the base of the digit.

After repadr a foil temnplate for the nail was placed beneath the eponychial folds. A sterile dressing and digital
aplint were applied. The touniquet was deflated with all digits noted to be pink and wedl perfusad. The patient
the provedure and anesthesia without complications. He was discharged to homs on oral antibiotics
wound care instructions. Followup instructions were also given, _

- D 07X05/2003, 1125 A T: 0709/2003,11:11 A
781610.4ib/000021428

SURGERY REPORT = - _ . Page2of2
' CUPYFQRFHHLMM




" BPAX:.303-923.5265 . .
kunplemmgyowpaﬂmthuﬁroﬁww Asym:lmnw—wnzﬁ}wnldnghthmd
dmhﬂmﬂuﬁmwwwﬁﬁﬂcwﬂpmhaﬁmaﬂnﬁmmmm

mtnmdﬂ?m He¢ is well-kiiown 6 myself after { saw him & Poiter BR fr-evalustion dad subsequicnt
< dlndclow:&dflm;nplexnmﬂmdhcmmddhﬁlmﬂummm He reports no

complaints postoperatively. : s C
immmmummmﬁmeﬂmwmpmfmmmwmmmm':

gut of Hi6 bad of & plelsup rck.J discussed this natiré of protective aplintin knd dressisig chinges. Astive,
mmtedmwﬂfmoﬁonofﬁﬂdmtwm Iwﬂmhnhbmkm,}wub:&naﬁmﬂlwmmd

L3

Mkmhmmmhmnm&msmﬁmm Plhnla;m&knuw:fymha.ﬂmr
quﬂﬁmragitﬂmtmyﬁud:ﬁgﬁsrmmﬁunpuu_Iwﬂlbshappjﬂbkﬁbp}qupdntedutoﬂmmmt'
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muummadmhﬁmmmm;amm@mc@%
Hmmﬁmmﬁlmhumufﬁ:mmmlmﬁhﬂm
EnnMﬂmﬁﬂﬁuMhMFmMHMfMﬁrmfmmﬂa Ifﬁue ‘
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L. 23, 2003 12:21°0 - HAND SURGERY NO.08d P i/1

v

re: I
v .
It was a plaamre sosing your patisat i our offics today: As-you koow, Il s 0 26 yercld right hand. -
dopuinant construction supervisar who pressants for followup svalustion of left ring fingar oomplex Iaseretion
ustsined 07/04/03. He is well-known 10 myself after Y saw him at Porter ER. for evaluation and wubsequent
ﬂtﬁde-m.ﬂm'hwmm-M-MﬂM‘mwm

1 discuaacd with him a8 1o the nature of his lef ring finger dexzlei licecation: yustaiiiet 07/04/0% when. he fiil

oqueoltin bed b s plakup tnek: 1 disoussad the nature of protective splinting and drosping changms. Active,

active assivted rang of motion of the digit was reviewed Iwﬂlguﬁmhukhawuhhﬂmhﬂwmd
M.mﬁdhv@'mwpuﬂdm iﬁ&amofmpm_ HuuMmthmMm

- questions regarding my findizigs or treatment plin, Iwill by happy to koep yeu updated as to.this patiant's

Yours
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024762160001 RLEM ER PATIENT

EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT REPORT

CC:

DATE OF SERVICE: 07/04/2003
CHIEF COMPLAINT: Flnger laceration.

HISTORY OF PRESENT ILLNESS: This is & 2§-year-old male who was sitting in the back of s plekup track
when the truck was moving about 10 mph and he fall off the resr, sustaining & sovere ¢ut 1o his loft ring finger
and striking his hesd, He had no loss of consclouaness. Thers was oo alcobol on bosrd. His only omnplsint is
of a finger ct. He did not have any trwmns to his chest, back, belly, or peck. He reports 1o the Emergency
Departiient complaining of a severe lacsration to his left ring finger.

PAST MEDICAL HISTORY: Unremaricabile.

.n.vnmmvlv: Unromarkable.

PAST SURGICAL HISTORY: Noze.

Mﬁm: None.

SOCIAL HISTORY: Docs not smuoks, He cccaslonally drinke. Doos oot ase drags. He worke asa
REVIEW OF SYSTEMS: Unremariable.

PHYSICALEIAW‘I‘IDN.
HEENT: Thersisa : ¥
NECK: Nontender.

LUNGS: Clear.

HEART: Regular.
ABDOMEN: Soft
EXTREMITIES: Iaﬁhmdum—-ﬁmmnmpluwwdmmm:mufﬂnhﬁm
finger. There was & sialisie Lsceration of the nnilbed involving ill three scnes of the nailbed and the nail was
Wnﬂm The laceration exiended a couple of mm proximal to the naifbed on the dorsal aspect. On

mmmmmmmmmmnrmﬂmmdmmyuMu '
joint bat not ato the joint,

wmmmrmf : hploﬂ '
' ' ' : E’ C OIIGWW
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ER PATIENT

Afier snesthesia and irrigation, it was inspected and there was no exposed booe. There was no-difficulties with -
flexion and extennion; He did have o mild ameunt of pain with edenslon but wes able to go theongh a full
range of motion in both directions. He had good blood flew sad adoquate sansstion as vell.

X-ray of tho finger rovealed smalt chip fagtures £ the skt but no finctures involving any joints. The petiont
roceived a teiznus booster, had the wound copiously irrigeted, and was given 1 grum of IM Ancef.

" D to the complexity of the lacawtion and the severs I contacted Hend Surgecy JII

_Mmemehw axw tho patiet,

and performed for procedure note. The petiant tolcraded the peocadure
wimwmmmmmmmmuw_
ASSESSMENT: Complex finger laceration end ngil avulsion.

PLAN: Discharge and followmp ae par Hand Surgary. .
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024762160001 RLEM ER PATIENT

SURGERY REPORT

DATE OF SURGERY: 07/04/2003
PREOPERATIVE DIACGINOSIS: Left ring Snger nail bed infary and open distal phalanx frmcture.
POSTOPERATIVE DIAGNOSIS: Loft ring finger nadl bed injury aad open distal phalar fractire:

PROCEDURE: '
1, Lrrigation and debridemant left Ting Anger, open distal phalany fmcture and nali bed injury.
2. Repair complex nail bod lacerstion and distal digltal wound.

ESTIMATED BLOOD LOSS: Minimal,
SPONGE, INSTRUMENT, AND NEEOLE COUNTS: Full and coraplete.
COMPLICATIONS: Noze.

INDICATIONS: The patient is & 26-yoar-old mals, right hend dominsnt, who was traveling in the back of &
slow moving picknp truck whas he mndvertently fall out of the back. His loft ing finger was-perceivad to e
caught in the tail gate or injured by divectly landing on his finger. The patiant was soen &t Porter Maedical Conter
emergency departmesst where he was noied to have & complex Inseration of the aall bed and distsl digital pulp
with open distal tuft fracture of the ting fngee. I was ask to sve the paticot due to the complexity of his
Incaration involving a stallate lacerstion of the nail bed, sterile and genminal matricos, snd digitsl pulp.

The patient donies othar injuries. He dented eldaw, shoulder, or wrist pain. He noted noanal Jight and senastion
to the remsining digits. On clinical sxaminaticn the patient's 1sft ring finger was with volar digital pulp
lacemtion md complex nafl bed laceration which split the distal nspact of the digit approximately 1 cm along ita
wmidline. The longimdinal aplit wea through the entire AP diameter of the digit with exposed distal phalanst end
Precperative radiogrspha confirmed distal tuft fimsture. The dista! imterphslangral joint, Bowever, Was without
¢ of subluxztion. There was no svidence of axpensar nor fexor lag to the digit,

son with the patiaat ineluded indications far murgioa! repair of the laft ring Eiger with irigation and
debridetent of the open wound. Inherent risks and benafits of surgery were disonsscd in detail including riak of

SURGERY REPORT * | |  Pagelof2
ORIGINAL-REPRINT
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-

_/OBTERADVLE  ISTHOSFITA, . - —_—
1523 8, pPO'WNING - DENVER, CO 88210 _

-Nfﬂlillll RLEM ER PATIENT

infaction, injuty to nerve, blood vesssla, tendon, incomplete retorn of motlon, and incamplete nail regecarstion.
He verbalized undérstanding. A signed informad consent wms obtained.

DESCRIPTION OF PROCEDURE: On 07/04/2002 followhag aigned informed consent the patlent woa plaoed
in the suplpe position wod his Inft upper exitemity plscad on u well padded hand table. A teumiquet was placed
about the Jeft brachium and the loft upper cxiromity was preppad and draped in the standard sierilo fashion. A
mmﬂﬁmwmmﬂmmmmmmwmm&w
[} 4 ac.

with adequate ancethesia obtained the tourniquet was inflated 1o 250 mmHg. Irrigation and debridement of the
was reapproximated along its volar aspect using interrapted 4-0 chromis suture in simple fashion. Tha neil bed
waa thon reapproximated with 6-¢ chromic suture in & combinatian of nmning and simple intesrupted 6-0
chromic sunirs, The wound sits extended to the garminel matrbt end repsir was acoessed through » laceration
through the base of the digit. : .

Adffver repeir a foil template for the nall was placed bensath the eponychial folds. A sterile dressing and digital
were sppiled. The tourniguet was deflated with all digits noted to be pink and well perfused. The paticnt
the procadure and anastheaia without comptications. He was discharged to homa on oral aatibiotics
and glven wound care insttuetions. Followup instructions were slso given.

- 07/09/2003, 11:11 A

SURGERY REPORT - - . | Page 2 of 2

ORIGINAL-REFRINT
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LOCATION: RLEM

ATTENDING PEYSICTAN:
PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN:
ORDERING PI-IYEImN: '

PRIMARY DIAGNOSIS: FOURTH FINGER CRUBHED LFT
INEICETION FOREHAM TR&IMA

INDICATIONS FOR EXAM. Trauma.

FINDINGS: Thers Is aa svalsion of the disis] wmwmma{m soft tisames, with
Tﬁmmammwmmmmﬁﬂumm

DIAGNOSTIC REPORT | | ' | Pagelofl
ORIGINAL-REFRINT
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, the undersigned, hereby suthorize the following Authorized Health Care Providors to make the muthorized use
and/or disclogure of confidantial information contained in my medical reoords to ESIS at the address below:

Edneer £ Lo g
ﬂwﬂ*:j Qnﬂr, .

Twaie, Widcons, Mbaphans owitber of sedioal providert

Tame, Do, Pigions GANDEr of Al previoer:

[ ymderstand thet the purposa(s) for which this informafion is to be used mdfordilcluudilﬁurnpodmtﬁab.ﬂity
olaim against General Motors Corporation for en incident which occumed on or about 7/4/2003.

The confidential information from my medical records and/or x-rays to be disclosed hag no limitations as to the dates
of vislts or injuries to be disclosed. I understand that full disclosure is suthorized, This includes imterviews of
doctors, EMTs, and other attendants regarding all matters relating to my examination, dlagnosis,uam,andtmm:nt

[ undarstand that;

. Ihawnﬁghthhapﬂormpymyuonﬁmmfammnnﬂutuhbeuudmduum :
o {f my confidentlal health information is disclosed to sorneons who is not required to comply with the fodere]
pﬂmymﬂhmmﬂﬂmhnmhmﬁmﬁmmhﬁmﬂnudbrhmﬂpiﬁmﬂmﬂdm

lwmmmuwmmmmmmmmmwwmm
mch Authorized Health Cars Provider in writing of my revocetion of this authorization and delivering to such
Mmmmmmwmmﬁmmm. ESIS requests a copy of such
revocstion. - '

Mﬁmwmmhmﬁﬁﬁhmmwuﬂuw
“é":.:p & 7 o

D

wmn.mmwmﬁammm-mﬁmwpmﬁwm
sription of your suthority to act for the individua)] below.

TGN OF ATTHOREZATION: THIN AUTEORIZATION FOR USE AND/OR DISCLOSTRE OF CONFIDENTIAL MEDRCAL
mmmmmm#zwammam@n«lﬂm@mwﬂ

Cladin Number: 463953

ESIS is the hird-party sdministrator for General Motors Corporation.
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accr: IR M\ W
' N

SERV : EMERGENCY - EMERL

ATT: ANTUNA, BAREARA 2482 RBGQ: 07/04/03 "\,\\\"\ \ '\

PT TYPE: HMER BCH: EMBRIENCTY RECORD
ADM DX: FOURTH FINGER CRUSHED LFT HAND ~RERMANENT CHART COPY-
I . O S N 0 o e o I PORTERCARE HOEPITAL

FATIENT REGISTRATION/ADMIESTOQN DATA:

PREV VISIT: FAC:
ADMIT TYPE: 1 ADMIT SOURCE: 7
SERV CODE: ER ADCOMMOD CODE:
RECISTRAR : OMD REC. TIME: 19:11
MOA: W  VIA: -

REF DR:

GUARANTOR DATA:

NaME: T :
RELATIONSHIP: S non:_

NOTIFY:

NEARE;
NAME
CITY:

H PHONE:
W PHONE: _
! RELATIONEHIP: BROTHER
I¥NSl: CIGNA HMO PGS TEXAS NOTTIFY: UNK
4
ﬂg:a: m_ | )
H : '

W BPHONE:
RELATIONSHIP: OTHER
VISIT Ccabl COMMENT
BB P.ETIEHI' ELIGIALE PER MEDIFAX ONLINE/DATA CHPTIJ'REE o

DIAGNOSTIC SHRET/USE ETANDARD MM: DC TIME:

o I Y H--H-'------.---------.—-'----------- -‘---------------
TIME IN: Of;xuxum- {0 RERIVED VIA:PRIVA V)2 HELI.
DISPOSI ADMITTED TRANSFERRED TO | BTSCRARGETN
AMA.: LWBa MO : YYRET WO
CONDITION UpoN RELEAZE: :__ ENPIRED:
-----.-—---‘-H_--------‘H----ﬂ---h-- it g o iyl I NN O N N N AN N NG NNl N e ol it i
CONSULTANT OR REFERRING PHYSICIAN NOTES: ' : o
ol f
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LTe

g TALY
F i s
nm:ﬂ - ! ' . r k- 2y .*F’

S Y
. .ﬂwa:c:m SIGNATURE:

LUCx , JASCN - 8002474216 EMERGENCY RECCRD
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“PORTER ADVENTIST HOSPITAL
2525 5. DOWNING - DENVER, CO $0210

- 24762160001 RLEM ER PATIENT

EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT REFORT
CC: , -

DATE OF SERVICE: 07704/2003
CHIEF COMPLAINT: Finger lacaration.

I-IISTORYDFPRESEI'ITILINEEB Tluauaﬂ-yw-oldmaluwhnwnthngmﬂnbmkofnpkkuptruk
when the trock was moving about 10 mph and he fell off the regr, sustaining s severe cut to his left ring finger
and striking his head He had no loss of consciousness. There was no aleohol on boerd. His only complaint i
of a Buger cut. He did not have any trauma to his chest, back, belly, or neck. Her:pnmmﬂieEmm
Dcpummmplmmnuofammmhsbﬁmﬁnaer

PAST MEDICAL HISTORY: ‘Unremerksble.
Y FISTORY: Unemmksble.

PAST SURGICAL HISTORY: Nons.
MEDICATIONS: None.

.mum

SOCIAL HISTORY: MMM.EWM'MMMM He works as g |

REVIEW OF SYSTEMS: Unremarkable.

PHYSICAL EXAMINATION:

HEENT: Thete is a small laceration to hia acalp.

NECK: Nomiender.

LUNGS: Clear.

HEART: Resuh _

EI'IRBMI'[IBS Laﬁhmdmm—ﬁuawulwmpbxhomﬂmmbdhﬂnmm&mmm

finger. Thore was & steilate laceration of the nailbed tnvolving all three znnes of the nailbed and the nail was

completaly avulsed. The laceration =xtended a couple of mm proximal 1o the neilbed on the dorsal aspect, On

mmmmmmmmMmMﬁmmmmmmmm
joiﬂbutnutinhﬁcjdﬂ. _

EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT REPORT | : o - Page10f2




Tel
L)

' LY r‘:_-‘ » JRTER A.I.'I'V{T\ IST HMITA.E ot
2525 8. DOWNING - DENVER, CO $0210

Afber snesthesia and irrigation, it was inspected and there was no exposed bone. There was mo difficulties with
flexion and extension. He did have » mild amount of pain with extension but was able to go through a full
mnge of motion in both directions, He had good blood flow and adequate senastion as well.

KwnfﬁuﬂnsnmdedmncﬁpﬁmmﬂnmftMMﬁmMﬂngm;'jm. The patient
received a tetsmus booster, had the wound copioualy imigeted, and was given 1 gram of IM Ancef.

the complexity of the laceretion and the severe to the nailbed, I contacted Hand Surgery{llIN
who agreed to come in and svaluate the patient. came in quickly, saw the petient,
and performad repair. Please sec I note for procedure note. The patient tolaratad the
well and was discharged home with antibiotios and discharge followep instructions as.

ASSESSMENT: Complex finger lacerstion and nail avulsion.
PLAN;: Discharge and followup as per Hand Surgery.

EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT REPORT . Pigezef2
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DATE OF SURGERY: 07/04/2003
PREOPERATIVE DIAGNOSIS: Left ring finger nail bed injury and open distal phalanx frecture.
POSTOPERATIVE DIAGNOSIS: Left ring finger nail bed igjury and open distal phalanx fracture.,

PROCEDURE:
1. Irigation and debridement left ring finger, opmdistaiphalnnxﬁmmmdmﬂbedlmury
2 Rupmrnumplm:nulbedhmunnauddlmld;gmlm

SURGEON: IV
THESIA: Left ring finger digital block.
TED BLOGD LOSS: Minimal.
SPONGE, INSTRUMENT, AND NEEDLE-COUNTS: Full ard complets.
COMPLICATIONS: None, | |

INDICATIONS: The patisnt is a 26-yesr-old male, right hand dominant, who waa traveling in the back of a
slow moving pickup track when he inadvertently feil out of the back. His left ring Singer was percelvedtobe
caught in the tail gate or injured by directly landing on his finger. The patient was seen &t Porter Medical Centar
emergency department whare ha was noted to have a complex Iaceration of the nail bed and distal digital pulp
with open distal tndt frachure of the ring finger. I was ask to see the pationt due to the complexity of his
Iaceration involving & stellais Iaceration of the nail bed, sterile and germinal matrices, and digital pulp.

The petient denies other injuries. Ho denied elbow, shoulder, or wrist pain. He notod normal light and sensation
10 the remaining digits, On clinical examination the patient's left ring finger was with volar digital pulp
Iaceration and complex nail bed lacaration which split the dista] gspect of the digit approximately 1 cm along its
midline. The Jongttudinel split was through the entire AP dismeter of the digit with exposed distal phalany and
complex nail bed laceraiion. The nail bed Inceration extended and inchaded the germinal and sterilo matrices.
- Precperative radiographs confirmed distal tuft frecture. The distal interphelangenl joint, however, was without
evidenoe of sublwxation. There was no ovidence of extensor nor flexor Ing to the digit.
wﬂhpﬂﬂmﬁu&dmﬁmﬂmmmﬂlmoﬂnhﬂmmmmmﬂ

of the open wound. Inherest risks and benefits of surgery were discussed In detsil licluding risk of
SIMYREFGRT - . Pagalefl.




ER PATIENT

memmmmmwmﬂmwwﬂm

DESCRIPTION OF PROCEDURE: On 07/04/2003 following rigned informed consent the patient was placed
in the supine position and his left upper extremity placed on a well padded hand table. A toumiquet was placad
mmmmmmmwmmwmmmﬂummma

dﬁﬂHwkmhmgWeﬁntmiﬁuMMmWwﬂhﬁi%Mm
pllhlm'nnuloﬂm

mmthMthﬁﬂmmmﬂdﬂbﬂdﬂmmﬂfﬁa
left ring finger distal digital wound was caried out including curettage of the distal phalsmc. The wound site ™
was reapproximated along its volar espect using interropted 4-0 chromic sunire in simple fashion, The nail bed
waes then roapproximated with §-0 chromic suture in & combination of running snd simple interrupted 6-0
chromic sutwre. The wound site extended to the gemminal matrix and repair was sccaased through 2 Iaceration
through the base of the digit.

Aftex repair a foil tamplate for the nall was placed beneath the epomychial folds. A sterile dreasing and digital

mﬂﬂmapplnilhhmqﬂmduﬂﬂuﬂmﬁaﬂdmﬁnﬂedhbeﬁnkmﬂmﬂpmﬁﬂﬁem
the procedure and mpﬂuﬂm&w&ﬂugdmhmsmommm

WU instructions were also given,

SURGERY REPORT - - . Pagelaf2




DIAGNOSTIC REFORT

DOB: m AGE: 26
SEX: M
SSN #: —
DOCUMENT #: 777347.30d
LOCATION: RLEM 'STATUS: ER PATIENT

ATTENDING PHYSICIAN:  Barbara A. Antuns, MD
PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN: Emily B Crockeit, MD
ORDERING PHYSICIAN:  Mack A. Kostic, MD

PRIMARY DIAGNOSIS: FOURTH FINGER CRUSHED LFT
' INDICA'I'IDNFOR EXAM mum |

DATE DF EXAM: 07/04/2003
INDICATIONS FOR EXAM: Trauma,

FINDINGS: Ihnreumnwldonofﬂud!ﬂlﬁnmnithhnuaﬁmmdqﬂnmguﬁhunﬁmm 1
mmhnﬁdhﬂmofﬁediﬂdphlmgulhﬂvﬂthwidamofﬂ:emﬁ&m .

MMCRMT . Pago1of 1




POST-OPERATIVE DISCHARGE INSTRUCTIONS - HAND SURGERY PATIENTS -~ -
*BRING THIS FORM TO YOUR FIRST POST-OP VISIT

1. nopmnmummlmmumgimmm-unmumm When atanding,
ke your hand on top of your haed. Whan sitting, slsvate your olbow on a box or table top, prddoed with a oushion, 8o
your olbow is above heart level. Yhen lying down, putynrhrd.ﬂhwmun!-ﬂpﬂmwmrlndwuhw
mmhilrthul. MWHWLLHMHINAHDWMGMWLTIII ' '

2. Mmmdmmnmuﬂﬂﬂ'mlmhuhlm Hmmnummhmm
spaak with & nurse.

3. You msy re-wrap the ouler dresaing as nesded for comiort, being careiul nnthdlmrbmlmm Iunpynur
dreesing CLEAN and DAVII1 | |

4. mmﬂnﬂmnnm;]hnhmﬂpm"mnupmlblnhpmntlﬂﬂmﬂ. {aMpnrhnur.}'..
DﬂHﬂTMu‘pullmhmthmrﬂnduMMﬂchﬂmﬂumlnﬂ do 30, '

B mmmcw. INSTRUCTIONS: Your pain madication _

Taks your madication only as nasdad. Hmhﬂlmhnﬂlmrmmwllmnmﬂiﬂm :

* only during normal offios hours. Have your pharmady talaphona number reidy bafons your call. Piain or Extra Strangth - -

Tylenol may ba used inetead of prescription pain medication it adequate relef ls cbtained. Flrihlllﬂhmurhn'
have & reaction to e medication of your doctor advises you differently.

MAY/MAY NOT opamta & moior vehiala, '
I your doctde telis your thet you may drive, It Is your responalblity to chack vdmmurm company to assure that
mmlmmmhdemlmlim .

7. lpuhﬂlﬂqﬂuﬂ.:ﬂuuhmllﬂnﬁtﬂmmﬂmm ahutﬂdynlm“lnmumrnr .
mmuhmm:mnmdwmmrwm

mwm mwum lppuhmm
”;*u ' 1. (B09-744-7078) n;fmm_"i' ?'/-‘-'?/a'i
744-7078)
11-EH!P'|‘ (A0J=T 772353}

9. Gurvant siatus for returning to work, Youl must keep your dreael clean and dry.. E
8) The sstimated data you 0an retum to work. Ragesar Duty {L'“"“‘-W'.—Ji-"-*bs’
l:}l.hihm yaur work _I:l.L-nHmAnn :

WWHMWHMWWMFMW FNHHEDDATIUH.
mmwm .




e
Medioam andior Medionsid In conmct, and | aulhorses The relewse of el informelion needed o ot this requast. |
tl MHM iha Howpliel bebwif for the Hospital's and physicians’ charmes for
] muunmﬁmmm

3. RETENTION OF BPECIMENE. | wuthorize the Hospital (0 tebes, retaln, m.ﬂmhﬁﬂwhﬂiﬁmw
munuwﬂm“mrmmmmmmmm.

4. INDEPENDENT PRACTITICNEINS. IW“Imh.,dﬂd Iarpmmummmu
wmahHﬂmhﬂmmmnml wunmw
my insumnos banefie and covemgs, If any.

5, MMlMHMEMWHW&WJﬂﬂﬂwm
i bill Emﬁhmmma mméﬂm-m&m?ﬁ'ﬁﬂmmgi#

e | m e tariod on i vt e rioagkat.
may ba owed will be forwarded 10 the on flio with the

5. PREAUTHORIZATION REQUNAGMENTS. | unclwsianz that it I my scie resporwibilly to obiain wll prularizaions: and 10
w:mummummﬂmﬂmrmmnmdh -

. r.mmmm mm mmﬂmmwm-um
‘ otiwssine payeble 0 me for haslth cam servicls m-:h Hﬂlﬂwﬂ?ﬂlww:};
mm:u%m mmmwpﬂmﬁhum
4. FERBONAL YALUANLIES. mmm.-ﬁuh ﬂWMHMIMHﬂ .
e Hoaplial doss not asume responsiiilly for the loss, damage, o of my pemonal or oy
jonmiry, falvs testh, ooniact levees, s, mwﬂ Narn unless such mondy
Wh ﬂlm 1 e Tl for sy money o propidy In my polesssicniroom o
ome 1 am & pelisnl ot tha Hosplial, )
nmmmwmﬂa Mhhl?ﬂﬂwmu“w
nuﬁlimmhhm the faclity Nolios of Privacy Practions. By shecking one of the

M_mmnmumm ‘O Falcly have a copy
O [ v rafumad mpcuips of the Notice of Privacy Practioss
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Pawl Olle
Cinbrmr Adbriiniralor
RE: . Ou Fite No.: 463953
Qur Client: General Moiore Corporation
Claimant Name: ]

Date/Event: 0710472003
Attention; Personnel Mmager
ESIS is the third party sdministrator handling claims on behalf of General Motors Corporation,

The claimant named above is presonting  claim against Generel Motors Corporution. We understanc that
this parson in your employes.

Pleass wgint uz in giving this matter fisr consideration by anewering the  questions listed below and
returning this £wm to the above Hmed address. Attached in A Consent to Develop Woge axd Madical
Informotion form for your file.

Thank you for your cooperation,

How long employed? ‘Weekly wage: Gross  Net
Absent becauss of shove dated eceldent from to

Wea the person paid during this sbaeacs? If 30, how muoch?

Time lost from work during six-month period prior to socident

Other accidents (give date, place & type) _
Sinoerely,

Paul Olle

Claims Admimistrator

Rnolosure
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BE:  OorFleNos 453953
Oor Client Oarmral Motere Corparation
" Cluinasen MNavew: I
Date/Event: 07/04/2003

Ameation! Pegomel Mesager
ESIS ix the third party Administretor handling claims on belmlf of Genenl Moters Gorportion.

The claiowt named sbove iy preswiting a claim wpaing Gegerul Motors Corportion, Wi mydscrtend that
tirin person is your exyiloyes,

. mw-nmmmﬁmwmhmmmmm
Teluraing Sds farm to the abowe Hated address.  Attached (3 « Conpent to Deveisp Wegw and Modical

mmmmmﬂt.
Mmﬁrmw
- Abseng beottuee of above
. Wan the pereca pelé diztog this sbeemoe? nmm : [a,nnu-
mmmmmmnﬁdmh | G000
Banwn
Dhnnddm &
—Raal = $ 30 gl
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JOB STATUS REPCRT

TIME ! HEJ"I?HEBBE 12:51
28 TC

® - 5
. P | J13oeateant
TEL# :

DATE, T #9717 12:98

oAy S 91 7296653689

PURATI ae: pe: 27

PAGE (5) [}
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MODE STANDARD

ECH
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RE: ﬂu!‘ﬂaHu. 453953

i ﬁ“’“’“‘”""

Cllimm:lﬂm:
ﬁﬂnﬂml’mundhﬁmpr _ _
mnmmmmmmﬁmmuuwmmwmmmm

_ mmmmum-mmmmmmwu
) this person is your employee, : _

Muﬂnmhmmmhmwmmumwmwm
retrning this form to the above listed address.  Attached is & Comsent to Develop Wage end Medical

Mﬁmfﬂ'mﬁl&

Wekly up: Gross ' Net

How Joog exmployed?
Mmammmm o _
Wox the perscn pald Auring this sbaouce? __ -

I 50, how nnoh?




$13-008-2008 o
‘%@ 300 Rosslomron Coanter | S1S800-0911 A
Mt Code 462 020 DT
Diowol, M 42284 ———
esls
Pasd OBy

mgunes2003 . Fayed .‘*/"’/"-" mm—

RE: OurFile No.: 462951
Our Client: General Motors Corporation
Claiment Nee: I
Date/Event: 071042001

SIS is the third party administraior handling olaitms on behalf of General Motors Corparstion.

mmmmumummﬂmmcﬂmmwm
this person is your employee.

Pleass nasist us in giving this matter fhir considsrmtion by answering the questious listed below snd
returning this form to the ebove listed address, Atiached is a Consent &0 Dovalop Wage and Medical
Infarmiction form for your file.

How long employed? "Weekly wage: Gross __ Net
- Absapt baoayise of above dated aocident from to

Was the perscon paid during this sbsonoe? Iflu.huwmnh? — -
mmmmmmmpﬁwum . : e

ﬂﬂlnrlmidmtl(liwdlﬂ.phﬂuﬁm,l}

Sincerely, .

Te> a

Paul Olls
Clainw Administrator

E_nclom
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JOB STATUS REPORT

TIME ; B39/16/2003 B6:11
MAME @ T 388 28 TC
FAX# : 313-665-2911
TEL® :

DATE, TDE . B9/l BE:1P

FAX WD, /NAME ' 9i39320637E@

DURAT B9: 08: 27

PAGE(S) & )
MOTE STANDARD

: EErS FRL000E !
300 Rertisemnos Conior 1M1
hanll Gode 432 G20 DY
. . Datooll, M 42288 _ wanw.asie.oom

g artons- ¥ )3/53

At Va'a-é:' Ho#&?M

Fax Jb._’.- 268-5780

- RR: _Egﬂﬂn.: 463953 2 P ";5‘3
t Coqgorlﬁm
Claipmnt Name: W '
. DatefEvent: _
Atention: Persoante]l Mamager

B3 t thw third party adeministrator hendling cleims|on betalf of Geoerat Motors Corpovation, |

MWMMMMIMWMMW ‘We undersiand that
hmumw

Mﬂmhpmﬂmmﬂwﬁumdmﬂmw.umﬂuquuﬂmwbdwmd
renrning this form to the showe listed address. MhudulﬂmrwnndcpMﬂM

mmmmmm

How long ewployed? ' wmmﬁ.m- ' ___Net
Absant becanes of sbeve dated accdders from : to

. Was (he praon paid during this shsenco? ______ H'iu.howmh?
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Paul Olle
Gl Adaninirmier

w:- "f/ 13/03

A'HH.‘ Vr;ff' Hp.na,p..bdf

RE: QurFile No.: 463953 -
Our Client: General Motors Corporation ' P -t
Clatmant Nume; I

Date/Bvent: 07/04/2003
Aftention: Persernel Manager
Esmhﬂwﬂi:dmndnﬁnimhnﬂﬁngnlﬁmmbehﬂfofﬁmuﬂmm Corporztion,

Thchmmnmdnbuﬂhmn;uulﬂumﬂmuﬂummmﬁm W:mdmhndﬂ:nt
this persom i your employee,

. Mﬂuhﬂmmwﬁ&mﬂhﬁmwmﬂuMWWm
returning this form to the above listed addreas.  Attached is a Consent to Develop Wags and Medical

Infermation form for your file,
Howlongemploysd? - ‘Weekly wage: Gross - Net
- Absenit bacanse of sbove dated accideat from - . to

"Waa the pevaon paid during this sbeence? Ko, how much?
'I‘hnnlut&umm‘kdrlb;mmthpeﬂudmmmﬂmt

muﬁmwmmawj
Signature _ - 'Tiuu - _ Dats

Paul Olle
Clirs Adrinistrator
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Aaguid; 2003 ‘3/ 12/03

Our Client: General Motors Corpoeation 2 pages
Cletount Neme: I P ;
Date/Event: 0770442008

Attention: Parsonmel Manager
ES1S | the third perty adraiaivteie bandling clain on behalf of Gersral Mot Cérpivation,

mammmamumwmmw 'Wo undecstend that
this peracm 38 your smmployes.

. mmummmmwmmﬁmmwmmmmw_wwmd

vatuming this form to the sbove listed addegy.  Attaohed is 2 Consnn v Develap Wags and Modloud
dnformation form for your file.

Mwuhmwupm.

How bong ecployed?_E0_Maxmig m“..-mw

Abgect because of abave dated okient from___71- 17- 03 ANt 71-29-03
'Was the person pald dorhiy this sbemnoe? ___pto If 90, how nwach?
Time lost fom work during six-month paciod prior to weeldent _ NOow/e

Other wovidente (phve dajn, plae & type) : : _
e e ——

Panl Olle
Clatras Adrainistentor
Boolosure
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CONSENT TO DEVELOF WAGE INFORMA

DiggoroR | Sﬂﬂ’m

L, the andenigond, bexoby amhorize snd requess that nry amployer,

rolease informution related to vy eamings aod Joes of camings to:

ESIS — Gencra! Motors Clatng
PO Box 300
Mail Codo 482-C20D71

-k /75
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eldt h&WM:WﬂdﬂMhﬂkhwm ihie
Relirtionship to inatividusd:
Authorlty to act for individeel: =
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